
Country 

code

Country 

name

Country 

code

Country 

name

Country 

code

Country 

name

Country 

code

Country 

name

AE ABU DHABI DE GERMANY LV LATVIA PL POLAND

AR ARGENTINA DK DENMARK MA MOROCCO PT PORTUGAL

AT AUSTRIA EE ESTONIA MD MOLDOVA RO ROMANIA

AU AUSTRALIA ES SPAIN ME MONTENEGRO RS SERBIA

BE BELGIUM FI FINLAND MX MEXICO SE SWEDEN

BG BULGARIA FR FRANCE MZ MOZAMBIQUE SK SLOVAK REPUBLIC

BY BELARUS HR CROATIA NL NETHERLANDS TN TUNISIA

CH SWITZERLAND HU HUNGARY NO NORWAY TR TURKEY

CL CHILE IE IRELAND NZ NEW ZEALAND UK UNITED KINGDOM

CR COSTA RICA IR IRAN OM OMAN US UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

CZ CZECH REPUBLIC IT ITALY PA PANAMA UY URUGUAY

DB DUBAI LT LITHUANIA PE PERU ZA SOUTH AFRICA

PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES - JANUARY 2017
(by "country code" alphabetical order)



EP12 EP15 Products Description

"Full Package"
Includes * : 

� Airport & railway Surcharge

� Higher coverage : reduced or no excess

� Road Tax

� Unlimited mileage 

� PAI (if available) 

� Additional Driver

No commission
Codification : IBFR%%

* Some differences may arise due to local specificities

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



AE

Country Abu Dhabi Product Code IBFRAE Valid from:

Country Code AE to:

Currency AED Grace Period:

VAT % 0 Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> #RIF! 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Medium 

Protection

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

MDMR Hyundai I10 1.2 Ltr M/T  A/C or similar 107 102 97 92 80 76 74 69 1.699 60 300

MDAR Mitsubishi Mirage 1.2 A/C  or similar 105 100 95 90 88 83 80 72 1.918 65 300

ECAR Mitsubishi Lancer 1.3 A/C  or similar 129 122 116 110 96 91 88 79 2.002 71 300

EDAR Hyundai Accent1.4 AUT A/C  or similar 134 127 121 114 100 94 92 82 2.079 74 300

CCAR Nissan Sunny 1.5  AUT  A/C  or similar 150 142 135 128 112 106 103 92 2.332 83 300

CDAR Hyundai Elentra 1.6 AUT  A/C  or similar 154 146 139 132 115 109 105 94 2.390 85 300

Intermediate IDAR Chevy Cruze 1.8  AUT  A/C  or similar 188 179 170 162 141 133 129 116 2.934 105 300

SCAR VW  Golf Comfort  Line  1.6  AUT  A/C  or similar237 225 214 203 178 168 163 145 3.692 132 300

SDAR VW Jetta 2.0   AUT   A/C  or similar 223 212 201 191 167 158 153 135 3.471 124 300

FCAR VW Passat  2.5  AUT  A/C  or similar 248 236 224 213 186 176 170 149 3.867 138 300

FLAR Ford Taurus 3.5  AUT  A/C  or similar 393 373 355 337 294 278 269 240 6.121 219 300

Special XLAR Cadillac  ATS 3.6 ltr AUT A/C or similar 487 462 439 417 365 344 334 301 7.579 271 300

IVAR Toyota Innova  7  Seater  2.7  AUT A/C or similar383 364 346 329 287 271 263 235 5.966 213 300

PVAR KIA Carnival 8 seater  2.4  AUT  A/C  or similar 554 526 500 475 415 392 380 320 8.628 308 500

SVAR Toyota Avenza 7 seater  1.5  AUT  A/C  or similar307 291 277 263 230 217 210 185 4.773 170 500

PDAR Mercedes C  200  2.0  AUT  A/C  or similar 352 335 318 302 334 393 380 340 7.352 250 1.000

LDAR Mercedes E  300  3.0  AUT  A/C  or similar 445 422 401 381 422 496 480 387 9.802 333 1.000

DDAR Mercedes A 250  2.0  AUT  A/C  or similar 330 314 298 283 323 380 368 315 6.862 233 1.000

XDAR Mercedes S400 3.5 Ltr AUT A/C or similar 1.089 1.035 983 934 825 770 746 680 18.072 645 1.000

FFAR Mitsubishi Pajero 3.5   AUT  A/C  or similar 387 368 349 332 290 274 265 240 6.024 215 750

IFAR Kia Sportage 2.0  AUT  A/C  or similar 309 293 279 265 231 219 212 190 4.810 172 750

CFAR RENAULT DUSTER 2.0 AUT AC 237 225 214 203 178 168 163 145 3.692 132 750

WFAR Mercedess GLS 500  4.7  AUT  A/C  or similar 777 739 702 667 561 524 507 460 12.289 439 1.000

XFAR Ford Explorer  3.5  AUT  A/C  or similar 487 463 440 418 365 345 334 330 7.814 271 750

LFAR Toyota Land Cruiser  4.0  AUT  A/C  or similar 592 563 534 508 444 419 406 401 9.497 329 750

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Unlimited Mileage Salik Tool gate Charges

Medium Protection Traffic Violations 

Additional Driver Additional Equipments

PAI Young Driver Charge

SPCDW

Premium Protection

One way rental charges

No airport & railway surcharge apply and neither at the station

Mini

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

SUV

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Economy

Compact

Standard

Full size

People carriers

Luxury

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



AR

Country ARGENTINA Product Code IBFRAR Valid from:

Country Code AR to:

Currency USD Grace Period:

VAT % 21,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 29 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

EBMR CHEVROLET CELTA 3 drs or similar 57 57 55 55 55 48 48 42 1.132 40 450 450

EDMR CHEVROLET CELTA 5 drs or similar 73 73 70 70 70 61 61 54 1.464 52 450 450

CDMR CHEVROLET CLASSIC or similar 76 76 73 73 73 64 64 57 1.528 55 450 450

CMMR RENAULT KANGOO or similar 154 154 150 150 150 129 129 115 3.095 70 650 650

IDMR RENAULT LOGAN or similar 82 82 81 81 81 75 75 70 1.483 114 550 550

IDAR RENAULT LOGAN aut or similar 218 218 211 211 211 182 182 161 4.368 200 550 550

IRMR FORD ECOSPORT 4x2 or similar 342 342 332 332 332 287 287 254 6.864 235 650 650

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport Surcharge

SCDW / STHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of 20,00% from 01/12/2016 To 06/01/2017

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Compact

Intermediate

% of basic rental

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



AT

Country AUSTRIA Product Code IBFRAT Valid from:

Country Code AT to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SPCDW SPTHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

MCMR FIAT 500 60,00 58,75 57,50 56,25 53,75 51,25 47,50 38,75 837,50 27,50 0 0

EDMR Volkswagen Polo 61,25 60,00 58,75 57,50 55,00 52,50 48,75 40,00 875,00 27,50 0 0

EXMR Volkswagen Polo  *GPS / SAT NAV included* 73,75 72,50 71,25 70,00 67,50 65,00 61,25 52,50 1.062,50 33,75 0 0

CDMR Volkswagen Golf 70,00 67,50 66,25 65,00 62,50 58,75 55,00 45,00 937,50 30,00 0 0

CWMR Volkswagen Golf Variant StationWagon 75,00 71,25 70,00 68,75 66,25 62,50 58,75 48,75 1.000,00 31,25 0 0

CDAR Volkswagen Golf DSG 78,75 73,75 72,50 71,25 68,75 65,00 61,25 51,25 1.062,50 33,75 0 0

CXMR Volkswagen Golf *GPS / SAT NAV included* 82,50 80,00 78,75 77,50 75,00 71,25 67,50 57,50 1.125,00 36,25 0 0

IDMR Skoda Octavia 83,75 80,00 78,75 75,00 72,50 68,75 63,75 52,50 1.062,50 33,75 0 0

IDAR Volkswagen Touran DSG 88,75 85,00 83,75 80,00 77,50 73,75 68,75 57,50 1.156,25 36,25 0 0

IXMR Skoda Octavia  *GPS / SAT NAV included* 95,00 91,25 90,00 86,25 83,75 80,00 75,00 63,75 1.250,00 40,00 0 0

SWMR Volkswagen Passat Variant StationWagon 96,25 92,50 91,25 87,50 85,00 81,25 76,25 65,00 1.237,50 40,00 0 0

SVMR Volkswagen T6 - 9-Seater 123,75 111,25 110,00 106,25 103,75 97,50 92,50 77,50 1.500,00 48,75 0 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SPCDW / SPTHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of 10 from 20.06.2016 To 20.08.2016

PAI 20.06.2017 20.08.2017

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver No Premium Protection available

WIN No Medium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

% of basic rental

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



AU

Country AUSTRALIA Product Code IBFRMAU Valid from:

Country Code AU to:

Currency AUD Grace Period:

VAT % 10,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
Gozen

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Economy ECMR Hyundai i20 (or similar) 89,00 86,00 86,00 85,00 85,00 85,00 83,00 82,75 2.482,50 82,50 0

Compact CDAR Hyundai i20 (or similar) 94,00 91,00 91,00 89,00 89,00 89,00 86,00 85,75 2.572,50 85,50 0

IDAR Toyota Corolla (or similar) 106,00 103,00 103,00 102,00 102,00 102,00 100,00 99,75 2.992,50 99,50 0

IFAR Mitsubishi ASX (or similar) 114,00 111,00 111,00 110,00 110,00 110,00 107,00 106,75 3.202,50 106,50 0

SDAR Hyundai Elantra (or similar) 111,00 108,00 108,00 106,00 106,00 106,00 105,00 104,75 3.142,50 104,50 0

SFDR Toyota RAV4 (or similar) 122,00 119,00 119,00 117,00 117,00 117,00 116,00 115,75 3.472,50 115,50 0

Full Size FDAR Toyota Camry (or similar) 117,00 114,00 114,00 112,00 112,00 112,00 109,00 108,75 3.262,50 108,50 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport Surcharge GST 
If applicable, Peak period surchage of 15 from 15/12/2016 To 04/01/2017

from 12/04/2017 To 17/04/2017

All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate from 15/12/2017 To 04/01/2018

Road Tax All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates from 28/03/2018 To 31/03/2018

Unlimited Mileage No Premium Protection available

Additional Driver No Medium Protection available

Rates are not applicabe in Remote & Country Locations in AU please only load Metro locations 

 

Intermediate

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Standard

fixed amount AUD

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Gozen : waives client's financial responsibility for damage & theft to 

rented vehicle; Including damage to windscreen , mirror, lamp, tyres. 

No excess.)

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



BE

Country BELGIUM Product Code IBFRBE Valid from:

Country Code BE to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 21,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days. **

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

Medium 

Protection*

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

ECMV Ford Fiesta Petrol 135,29 100,00 84,31 73,53 70,00 61,00 54,00 41,00 1.009,80 33,66 0,16 0 300,00

ECMD Peugeot 208 Diesel 145,00 109,00 92,00 79,00 74,00 64,00 57,00 42,03 1.040,40 34,68 0,16 0 300,00

HCMR Citroën DS3 Elite 153,92 118,63 100,00 81,37 80,00 72,00 65,00 44,08 1.101,60 36,72 0,17 0 300,00

CCMV Nissan Pulsar Petrol 151,96 112,75 97,06 83,33 80,00 70,00 62,00 45,10 1.132,20 37,74 0,18 0 350,00

CCMD Citroen C4 Diesel 162,00 121,00 104,00 88,00 84,00 72,00 64,00 47,15 1.162,80 38,76 0,18 0 350,00

CCAR Renault Megane Automatic 171,57 137,25 113,73 97,06 94,00 81,00 71,00 49,20 1.224,00 40,80 0,18 0 350,00

CWMD Opel Astra Diesel Wagon 170,00 127,00 109,00 92,00 87,00 76,00 67,00 48,18 1.193,40 39,78 0,18 0 350,00

DDMD Audi A3 Elite Diesel 171,00 138,00 116,00 98,00 93,00 81,00 71,00 49,20 1.224,00 40,80 0,19 0 350,00

Intermediate IMMD Renault New Scenic Diesel 188,00 148,00 119,00 102,00 98,00 83,00 73,00 50,23 1.254,60 41,82 0,20 0 400,00

SDMD Opel Insignia Diesel 171,00 137,00 118,00 100,00 96,00 82,00 73,00 51,25 1.285,20 42,84 0,21 0 400,00

SDAD Volkswagen Passat Diesel Auto 192,00 154,00 123,00 107,00 101,00 87,00 77,00 56,38 1.407,60 46,92 0,21 0 400,00

SWMD Peugeot 508 Diesel Wagon 190,00 152,00 122,00 106,00 100,00 86,00 76,00 54,33 1.346,40 44,88 0,21 0 400,00

PDAD Mercedes C-Class Diesel Auto 205,00 165,00 148,00 126,00 122,00 104,00 92,00 57,40 1.438,20 47,94 0,23 0 500,00

LDAD Mercedes E-Class Diesel Auto 270,00 212,00 209,00 177,00 172,00 147,00 129,00 71,75 1.774,80 59,16 0,28 0 500,00

FVMD Ford Galaxy Diesel (7 Seats) 222,00 176,00 152,00 130,00 125,00 107,00 94,00 54,33 1.346,40 44,88 0,23 0 400,00

SVMD VW T6 Bus (9 Seats) 227,00 180,00 159,00 136,00 131,00 112,00 99,00 56,38 1.407,60 46,92 0,23 0 400,00

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Road Tax All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Unlimited Mileage with Cap mileage at 4500 km per month ** Eco Surcharge 4,5€ per rental

Additional Driver Young Driver 23-24 year: 12,4€ per day with a maximum of 124€ 

Domestic One way Young Driver 21-22 year: 20,66€ per day with a maximum of 206,6€ 

Young Driver 19-20 year: 24,79€ per day with a maximum of 247,9€

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for driver 26+ year old otherwise Medium Protection excess are applicable in case of damage

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Standard

Premium & Luxury

Van

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



BG

Country BULGARIA Product Code IBFRBG Valid from:

Country Code BG to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 28 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Mini MDMR KIA PICANTO 1.0 47,02 47,02 39,18 39,18 39,18 35,26 27,99 26,03 695,49 23,18 0

EDMR KIA RIO 1.2 51,72 51,72 43,10 43,10 43,10 38,79 30,79 28,63 765,04 25,50 0

EDAR KIA RIO AUT. 65,83 65,83 54,86 54,86 54,86 49,37 39,18 36,44 973,69 32,46 0

CDMR KIA CEED 1.4 70,53 70,53 58,77 58,77 58,77 52,90 41,98 39,04 1.043,24 34,77 0

CWMR KIA CEE STW 1.6 75,23 75,23 62,69 62,69 62,69 56,42 44,78 41,65 1.112,78 37,09 0

CDAR KIA CEED 1.6 AUT. 79,93 79,93 66,61 66,61 66,61 59,95 47,58 44,25 1.182,33 39,41 0

IDMR OPEL INSIGNIA 1.8 108,14 108,14 90,12 90,12 90,12 81,11 64,37 59,87 1.599,63 53,32 0

IDAR KIA OPTIMA 1.7 AUT. 117,55 117,55 97,96 97,96 97,96 88,16 69,97 65,07 1.738,73 57,96 0

IWMR OPEL INSIGNIA STW 117,55 117,55 97,96 97,96 97,96 88,16 69,97 65,07 1.738,73 57,96 0

SDMR VW PASSAT 1.8 124,60 124,60 103,83 103,83 103,83 93,45 74,17 68,98 1.843,05 61,43 0

SDAR TOYOTA AVENSYS 1.8 AUT. 131,65 131,65 109,71 109,71 109,71 98,74 78,37 72,88 1.947,37 64,91 0

SFMR KIA SPORTAGE 2.0 141,06 141,06 117,55 117,55 117,55 105,79 83,96 78,09 2.086,47 69,55 0

SFAR KIA SPORTAGE 2.0 AUT. 150,46 150,46 125,38 125,38 125,38 112,85 89,56 83,29 2.225,57 74,19 0

SVMR KIA CARENS 1.7 6+1 122,25 122,25 101,87 101,87 101,87 91,69 72,77 67,67 1.808,27 60,28 0

LVMD RENAULT TRAFFIC 2.0 8+1 150,46 150,46 125,38 125,38 125,38 112,85 89,56 83,29 2.225,57 74,19 0

FDAR MERCEDES C-CLASS 2.0 AUT. 159,86 159,86 133,22 133,22 133,22 119,90 95,16 88,50 2.364,67 78,82 0

FFAR KIA SORENTO 2.5 AUT. 159,86 159,86 133,22 133,22 133,22 119,90 95,16 88,50 2.364,67 78,82 0

Premium PDAR BMW 5D 188,08 188,08 156,73 156,73 156,73 141,06 111,95 104,11 2.781,96 92,73 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from n/a To n/a

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Winterization Fee (applicable from 1 November until 31 March)

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Vans

Full Size

Select

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



BY

Country BELARUS Product Code IBFRBY Valid from:

Country Code BY to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

EDMR VW POLO 73,20 66,00 58,80 56,40 42,00 39,60 34,80 33,60 940,80 31,20 0

HDAR AUDI A1 118,80 100,80 85,20 79,20 66,00 57,60 50,40 49,20 1.377,60 46,80 0

Compact CDMR VW GOLF 116,40 98,40 81,60 79,20 66,00 56,40 49,20 48,00 1.344,00 44,40 0

ICAR SKODA RAPID 121,20 103,20 86,40 80,40 67,20 58,80 50,40 49,80 1.362,00 45,60 0

IWAR SKODA OCTAVIA 136,80 116,40 96,00 93,60 78,00 66,00 57,60 54,00 1.558,80 51,60 0

PDAR AUDI A4 153,60 132,00 108,00 105,60 87,60 74,40 67,20 63,60 1.798,80 58,80 0

LVMR RENAULT TRAFIC 194,40 169,20 145,20 133,20 114,00 105,60 97,20 85,20 2.197,20 81,60 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Intermediate

Premium & Luxury

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



CH

Country SWITZERLAND Product Code IBFRCH Valid from:

Country Code CH to:

Currency CHF Grace Period:

VAT % 8,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile for 

monthly 

Medium 

Protection

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

EBMN VW UP 124,80 124,80 87,36 87,36 83,07 83,07 83,07 62,40 1.608,79 53,56 300

ECMR Seat Ibiza 132,60 132,60 92,82 92,82 88,27 88,27 88,27 66,30 1.714,17 57,07 300

HDMR Mazda 2 GPS 143,00 143,00 100,10 100,10 95,16 95,16 95,16 71,37 1.796,07 59,80 300

CCMR VW Polo 135,20 135,20 94,64 94,64 89,96 89,96 89,96 67,47 1.765,08 58,76 300

CDMR VW Golf 150,80 150,80 105,56 105,56 100,36 100,36 100,36 75,27 1.940,21 64,61 300

CDAR VW Golf Aut 165,10 165,10 115,57 115,57 109,85 109,85 109,85 82,42 2.117,39 70,46 300

CXMR VW Golf GPS 161,20 161,20 112,84 112,84 107,25 107,25 107,25 80,47 2.022,11 67,34 300

CXAR VW Golf Aut. GPS 175,50 175,50 122,85 122,85 116,74 116,74 116,74 87,62 2.199,29 73,19 300

CWMR Soka Fabia STW 159,90 159,90 111,93 111,93 106,34 106,34 106,34 79,82 2.064,56 68,77 300

IDMR VW Golf / Sportsvan 172,90 172,90 121,03 121,03 115,05 115,05 115,05 86,32 2.222,77 73,97 300

IWMR Skoda Octavia 180,70 180,70 126,49 126,49 120,25 120,25 120,25 90,22 2.309,44 76,96 300

IWAR Skoda Octavia Aut. 189,80 189,80 132,86 132,86 126,23 126,23 126,23 94,77 2.343,43 78,00 300

JWAR Skoda Octavia Aut. GPS 200,20 200,20 140,14 140,14 133,25 133,25 133,25 99,97 2.425,33 80,73 300

SDMR Audi A3 184,60 184,60 129,22 129,22 122,85 122,85 122,85 92,17 2.362,27 78,65 300

SDAR Audi A3 Aut. 195,00 195,00 136,50 136,50 129,74 129,74 129,74 97,37 2.520,47 83,98 300

SWMR VW Passat STW 198,90 198,90 139,23 139,23 132,34 132,34 132,34 99,32 2.554,32 85,02 300

SWAR VW Passat STW Aut. 204,10 204,10 142,87 142,87 135,85 135,85 135,85 101,92 2.624,08 87,36 300

RWAR VW Passat STW Aut. GPS 214,50 214,50 150,15 150,15 142,74 142,74 142,74 107,12 2.705,98 90,09 300

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Medium Protection If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Winter Tyres from 15.11.- 30.04. Domestic One Way: except to Swiss Mountain Area

Domestic One Way: except to Swiss Mountain Area No Premium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



CL

Country CHILE Product Code IBFRCL Valid from:

Country Code CL to:

Currency USD Grace Period:

VAT % 19,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SPCDW SPTHW SVALF

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess Excess

MDMR Chevrolet Spark or similar 59 57 54 52 50 47 42 37 955 33 0 0 1000

EDMR Peugeot 208 or similar 68 65 63 60 58 56 51 46 1.170 40 0 0 1000

Compact CDMR Hyundai Accent or similar 77 75 72 70 68 65 63 57 1.459 51 0 0 1000

IDMR Mazda 3 or similar 89 87 85 82 80 77 75 68 1.738 60 0 0 1000

IDAR Mazda 3 AT or similar 101 99 97 94 92 89 87 78 2.017 68 0 0 1000

SDAR Mazda 6 AT or similar 117 115 112 110 107 105 103 93 2.381 82 0 0 1000

SFAR Subaru Forester 4WD or similar 130 128 126 123 121 118 116 105 2.678 92 0 0 1000

FVMD Peugeot Expert or similar 144 141 139 136 134 132 129 117 2.997 103 0 0 1000

FVAR Kia Grand Carnival or similar 176 174 171 169 167 164 162 146 3.754 129 0 0 1000

FFAR Toyota 4Runner 4WD or similar 182 180 178 175 173 170 168 152 3.894 134 0 0 1000

FQNR Chevrolet Dmax Pick Up 4WD or similar 157 153 151 147 144 141 138 124 3.194 110 0 0 1000

FQMR Chevrolet Dmax Pick Up 2WD or similar 117 115 112 110 107 105 103 93 2.381 82 0 0 1000

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge TAX 19%

SPCDW / SPTHW One Way

PAI SVALF 21$ per day

Road Tax Extras

Unlimited Mileage If applicable, Peak period surchage of 5% from 01/10/2016 To 31/03/2017

Additional Driver If applicable, Peak period surchage of from 01/10/2017 To 31/03/2018

All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Intermediate

Standard

Full Size

fixed amount USD

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



CR

Country COSTA RICA Product Code IBFRCR Valid from:

Country Code CR to:

Currency USD Grace Period:

VAT % Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

ECMR TOYOTA YARIS 1.3 A/C 58,84 56,04 53,37 48,52 44,11 38,35 33,35 30,02 870,44 29,01 0

ECAR TOYOTA YARIS AUTOMATIC 1.3 A/C 60,87 57,97 55,21 50,19 45,63 39,68 34,50 31,05 900,45 30,02 0

CCMR TOYOTA YARIS 1.5 A/C 62,90 59,90 57,05 51,86 47,15 41,00 35,65 32,09 930,47 31,02 0

CCAR TOYOTA YARIS AUTOMATIC 1.5 A/C 64,92 61,83 58,89 53,53 48,67 42,32 36,80 33,12 960,48 32,02 0

IDMR TOYOTA COROLLA 1.8 A/C 66,95 63,76 60,73 55,21 50,19 43,64 37,95 34,16 990,50 33,02 0

IDAR TOYOTA COROLLA AUTOMATIC 1.8 A/C 73,04 69,56 66,25 60,23 54,75 47,61 41,40 37,26 1.080,54 36,02 0

CFMR DAITHATSU BEGO 1.5 A/C 4WD 75,07 71,49 68,09 61,90 56,27 48,93 42,55 38,30 1.110,56 37,02 0

CFAR DAITHATSU BEGO AUTOMATIC 1.5 A/C 4WD 79,13 75,36 71,77 65,25 59,31 51,58 44,85 40,37 1.170,59 39,02 0

IFMR TOYOTA RAV 4 2.0 A/C 4WD 87,24 83,09 79,13 71,94 65,40 56,87 49,45 44,51 1.290,65 43,02 0

IFAR TOYOTA RAV 4 2.0 AUTOMATIC A/C 4WD 91,30 86,95 82,81 75,28 68,44 59,51 51,75 46,58 1.350,68 45,02 0

SFMR TOYOTA RAV4 2.4 A/C 4WD 97,39 92,75 88,33 80,30 73,00 63,48 55,20 49,68 1.440,72 48,02 0

SFAR TOYOTA RAV4 2.4 AUTOMATIC A/C 4WD 101,44 96,61 92,01 83,65 76,04 66,13 57,50 51,75 1.500,75 50,03 0

XFMR TOYOTA LANDCRUISER PRADO 3.0 A/C 4WD 180,57 171,97 163,78 148,89 135,36 117,70 102,35 92,12 2.671,34 89,04 0

XFAR TOYOTA LANDCRUISER PRADO 3.0 AUTOMATIC A/C 4WD 188,69 179,70 171,14 155,59 141,44 122,99 106,95 96,26 2.791,40 93,05 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of 25 from 10/12/2016 To 05/01/2017

Additional driver If applicable, Peak period surchage of 25 from 01/04/2017 To 15/04/2017

LAF If applicable, Peak period surchage of 25 from 10/12/2017 To 05/01/2018

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Environmental Fee All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Luxury 4x4

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Compact

Intermediate

Compact 4x4

Intermediate 4x4

Standard 4x4

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

% of basic rental

% of basic rental

% of basic rental

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



CZ

Country CZECH REPUBLIC Product Code IBFRCZ Valid from:

Country Code CZ to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 21,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SPCDW SPTHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

EDMR ŠKODA FABIA 72,45 70,15 67,85 64,40 60,95 57,50 52,90 42,55 1.133,90 36,80 0 0

EDAR ŠKODA FABIA AUTOMAT. 75,90 73,60 71,30 66,70 64,40 59,80 55,20 46,00 1.233,95 39,10 0 0

EWMR OPEL MERIVA 73,60 71,30 69,00 65,55 62,10 58,65 54,05 43,70 1.183,35 37,95 0 0

CDMR VW GOLF 109,25 106,95 100,05 96,60 92,00 82,80 75,90 59,80 1.634,15 52,90 0 0

CDAR VW GOLF AUTOMAT. 118,45 115,00 111,55 109,25 103,50 94,30 82,80 66,70 1.783,65 56,35 0 0

IDMR ŠKODA OCTAVIA 125,35 123,05 120,75 117,30 110,40 101,20 92,00 78,20 2.034,35 62,10 0 0

IWMR ŠKODA OCTAVIA COMBI 134,55 131,10 126,50 123,05 115,00 106,95 98,90 83,95 2.183,85 66,70 0 0

IDAR MERCEDES-BENZ B AUTOMAT. 135,70 132,25 127,65 124,20 116,15 108,10 100,05 85,10 2.202,25 67,85 0 0

IWAD ŠKODA OCTAVIA COMBI AUTOMAT 146,05 142,60 135,70 132,25 124,20 118,45 108,10 87,40 2.275,85 71,30 0 0

SDMR VW PASSAT 155,25 148,35 139,15 134,55 126,50 120,75 110,40 92,00 2.434,55 75,90 0 0

SWMR VW PASSAT VARIANT 159,85 155,25 148,35 139,15 134,55 126,50 117,30 97,75 2.584,05 80,50 0 0

UEAR AUDI A4 AUTOMAT. 170,20 164,45 154,10 146,05 139,15 133,40 121,90 102,35 2.682,95 83,95 0 0

SWAR AUDI A4 AVANT AUTOMAT. 172,50 166,75 156,40 148,35 143,75 135,70 126,50 110,40 2.758,85 85,10 0 0

LDAR AUDI A6 AUTOMAT. 228,85 224,25 211,60 204,70 198,95 195,50 177,10 129,95 3.287,85 93,15 0 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SPCDW / SPTHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

PAI

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



DB

Country DUBAI Product Code IBFRDB Valid from:

Country Code DB to:

Currency AED Grace Period:

VAT % Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Economy EDAR Mitsubishi  Attrage or similar 94 91 89 86 83 80 76 70 1.881 63 0

CCAR Hyundai Accent or similar 99 96 94 91 87 85 80 73 2.001 66 0

CDAR Toyota Yaris Sedan 1.5L or Similar 119 115 113 110 105 102 96 88 2.391 79 0

IDAR Chevrolet Cruze or similar 129 125 123 119 114 111 104 96 2.601 86 0

IFAR Chevy Trax 1.8  SUV or Similar 165 160 156 152 145 141 133 121 3.321 109 0

SDAR Mazda 6 A or similar 171 166 163 158 151 146 138 126 3.441 113 0

SFAR Chevrolet Captiva or similar  202 196 192 186 178 172 162 148 4.071 133 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport surcharge

SCDW

PAI If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

Unlimited Mileage

Additional Driver

Refuelling charge 10% service charge in addition to the fuel cost

GPS: AED 50 per day maximum of AED 500 per rental 

Road toll charges AED 5 per each toll gate crossed

Delivery or collection: AED 50 per delivery or collection within Dubai city, delivery or collection to & from other Emirates is AED 200 

One way rental to other emirates (City), AED 200 per drop off

Peak season surcharge not applicable

No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available
All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



DE

Country GERMANY Product Code IBFRDE Valid from:

Country Code DE to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 19,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 

28days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

MCMR Opel Adam, VW Up 60,72 59,34 56,58 55,20 53,82 51,06 48,30 44,16 681,72 23,46 0,01

ECMR VW Polo, Opel Corsa 62,10 60,72 57,96 56,58 55,20 52,44 49,68 45,54 723,12 24,84 0,01

EXMR VW Polo, Opel Corsa inkl. GPS 67,62 66,24 64,86 63,48 62,10 53,82 51,06 46,92 765,90 26,22 0,01

EWMR Seat Ibiza STW 66,24 64,86 63,48 60,72 59,34 52,44 49,68 45,54 757,62 26,22 0,01

HCMR Audi A1, Citroen DS3 69,00 67,62 66,24 64,86 63,48 53,82 51,06 48,30 781,08 27,60 0,01

CCMR Opel Astra, Ford Focus 73,14 71,76 70,38 69,00 67,62 53,82 51,06 48,30 800,40 27,60 0,01

CCAR Opel Astra (A) 75,90 74,52 73,14 71,76 70,38 55,20 52,44 49,68 826,62 30,36 0,01

CDMR VW Golf 74,52 73,14 71,76 70,38 69,00 55,20 52,44 49,68 821,10 28,98 0,01

CXMR VW Golf, Opel Astra inkl. GPS 78,66 77,28 75,90 74,52 73,14 56,58 53,82 51,06 848,70 30,36 0,01

CWMR VW Golf Variant, Opel Astra Sports Tourer STW 75,90 74,52 73,14 71,76 70,38 55,20 52,44 49,68 826,62 28,98 0,01

DCMR Mercedes-Benz A-class, AUDI A3, BMW 1er 80,04 78,66 77,28 75,90 74,52 56,58 53,82 51,06 856,98 30,36 0,01

IDMR Skoda Octavia, Peugeot 508 81,42 80,04 78,66 77,28 75,90 57,96 55,20 52,44 901,14 31,74 0,01

IDAR NEW VW Passat 83,42 82,04 79,66 78,28 76,90 58,96 56,20 53,44 921,14 32,74 0,01

IWMR VW Passat Variant, OPEL Insignia 84,18 82,80 81,42 80,04 78,66 59,34 56,58 53,82 927,36 33,12 0,01

IWAR NEW VW Passat Variant 86,18 84,80 82,42 81,04 79,66 60,34 57,58 54,82 947,36 34,12 0,01

IVMR VW Touran, Renault Grand Scénic, Opel Zafira 85,56 84,18 82,80 81,42 80,04 60,72 57,96 55,20 937,02 34,50 0,01

SDMR VW Passat CC, Skoda Superb 100,74 99,36 93,84 92,46 91,08 64,86 62,10 59,34 1.079,16 37,26 0,01

SWMR Volvo V60, SKODA Superb STW 103,50 100,74 95,22 93,84 92,46 73,14 70,38 60,72 1.102,62 38,64 0,01

SVMR VW Caravelle TDI, MB Vito (9-seater) 164,22 161,46 151,80 150,42 149,04 109,02 106,26 96,60 1.558,02 53,82 0,01

FDAR BMW 3er, Mercedes-Benz C-class (A) 106,26 103,50 100,74 99,36 97,98 77,28 74,52 63,48 1.193,70 42,78 0,01

FWAR NEW Mercedes-Benz C-class STW 108,26 105,50 101,74 100,36 98,98 78,28 75,52 64,48 1.213,70 43,78 0,01

FVMR VW Sharan (7-seater) 138,00 136,62 126,96 125,58 124,20 102,12 99,36 89,70 1.460,04 52,44 0,01

LDAR Audi A6, MB E-Klasse 131,10 129,72 122,82 120,06 118,68 92,46 89,70 77,28 1.378,62 49,68 0,01

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SL If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

LDW

SPCDW All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

SPTHW All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

PAI VAT 19%

Premium Protection * Domestic One Way Fee 5€

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage

Additional Driver

Winter Tyres (WIN, STR, MSM) from November 1st to March 31st

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worlwide

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



DK

Country DENMARK Product Code IBFRDK Valid from:

Country Code DK to:

Currency DKK Grace Period:

VAT % 25,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SLDW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

EDMN Toyota Yaris 846 679 597 562 522 511 456 411 4.518 151 0

EDMD Ford Fiesta Diesel 866 698 616 580 539 528 471 424 4.667 156 0

CDMR Opel Astra 896 728 643 607 564 554 494 445 4.890 163 0

CDMD Hyundai i30 diesel 921 752 666 629 586 575 513 461 5.075 169 0

CDAR Ford Focus Automatic 931 762 676 638 594 584 520 468 5.149 172 0

CWMR Ford Focus StationWagon 961 791 703 665 620 609 543 488 5.372 179 0

CWMD Opel Astra Diesel StationWagon 991 821 731 692 645 635 565 509 5.595 186 0

IDMR Mitsubishi Lancer 936 767 680 643 598 588 524 472 5.187 173 0

IMMR Ford C-Max 840 698 621 588 548 539 480 432 4.755 159 0

DDMD Renault Captur diesel 961 791 703 665 620 609 543 488 5.372 179 0

IVMR Toyota Verso 5 + 2 Seats 1.151 977 878 836 781 771 685 617 6.783 226 0

SVMR Opel Vivaro 9 Seats 1.971 1.781 1.632 1.574 1.478 1.468 1.300 1.170 12.871 429 1.500

SDMR Ford Mondeo 971 801 712 674 628 618 550 495 5.446 182 0

SDMD Opel Insigna Diesel 1.011 840 749 710 662 652 580 522 5.743 191 0

SWMR Hyundai i40 StationWagon 1.081 909 814 773 722 711 633 569 6.263 209 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SLDW If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

PAI

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



EE

Country ESTONIA Product Code IBFREE Valid from:

Country Code EE to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 

29days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Economy EDMR Ford Fiesta 53 50 46 43 39 35 31 26 735 25 0

EDAH Toyota Yaris Hybrid 58 55 51 48 44 40 36 31 875 29 0

Compact CDMR Ford Focus 58 55 51 48 44 40 36 31 875 29 0

CWMR Ford Focus STW 60 58 54 50 46 43 39 34 945 32 0

CDAR Ford Focus AUT 63 60 56 53 49 45 41 36 1.015 34 0

CDAH Toyota Auris Hybrid 65 63 59 55 51 48 44 39 1.085 36 0

CWAH Toyota Auris STW Hybrid 68 65 61 58 54 50 46 41 1.155 39 0

CMMR Nissan Juke 63 60 58 55 53 50 48 43 1.190 40 0

CMAR Nissan Juke AUT 66 64 61 59 56 54 51 46 1.295 43 0

Intermediate IDMR Skoda Octavia 66 64 61 59 56 54 51 46 1.295 43 0

IMMR Nissan Qashqai 69 66 64 61 59 56 54 49 1.365 46 0

IDAR Skoda Octavia AUT 69 66 64 61 59 56 54 49 1.365 46 0

IMAR Nissan Qashqai AUT 71 69 66 64 61 59 56 51 1.435 48 0

IXMR Opel Zafira (5 seats) 71 69 66 64 61 59 56 51 1.435 48 0

Standard SDAR Ford Mondeo AUT 76 74 71 69 66 64 61 56 1.575 53 0

SWAR Ford Mondeo STW AUT 81 79 76 74 71 69 66 61 1.715 57 0

SFAR Toyota RAV4 AUT 86 84 81 79 76 74 71 66 1.855 62 0

Minivans FVAR VW Caddy Maxi Life AUT 1+6 91 89 86 84 81 79 76 71 1.995 67 0

LVMR Ford Tourneo Customs C 1+8 96 94 91 89 86 84 81 76 2.135 71 0

Luxury LXAR Mercedes-Benz E220 + NAVI 101 99 96 94 91 89 86 81 2.275 76 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of 5 from 01/06/2016 To 31/08/2016

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

PAI

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

fixed amount EUR

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



ES

Country SPAIN Product Code IBFRES Valid from:

Country Code ES to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT %21% for Mainland & Balearic Islands; 13, 5% Canary Islands Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 29 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

MDAR Smart Forfour AUT 57,00 41,00 35,00 33,00 31,00 29,00 27,00 21,00 485,00 16,00 0,13 0

EBMR Fiat Panda 41,00 41,00 40,00 39,00 39,00 38,00 38,00 29,00 574,00 19,00 0,13 0

EDMR Opel Corsa 42,00 41,00 41,00 40,00 40,00 39,00 38,00 30,00 606,00 20,00 0,13 0

EDAR VOLKSWAGEN POLO (AUT) 59,00 49,00 47,00 45,00 43,00 41,00 37,00 33,00 555,00 19,00 0,13 0

CCMR Fiat Linea 1.3 53,00 52,00 51,00 51,00 50,00 49,00 48,00 38,00 685,00 23,00 0,17 0

CDMR Fiat Linea 1.3 53,00 52,00 51,00 51,00 50,00 49,00 48,00 38,00 685,00 23,00 0,17 0

CWMR Opel Astra StationWagon 57,00 56,00 55,00 54,00 53,00 52,00 52,00 40,00 751,00 25,00 0,17 0

CMAR NI JUKE 1.6i 117CV CVT AUT 62,00 61,00 60,00 59,00 58,00 57,00 56,00 43,00 750,00 25,00 0,17 0

IDMR Volkswagen Golf 1.6 TDI 58,00 57,00 56,00 55,00 54,00 53,00 53,00 41,00 776,00 26,00 0,17 0

ITMR Volkswagen Golf Convertible 64,00 63,00 62,00 61,00 60,00 59,00 58,00 45,00 856,00 29,00 0,17 0

IDAR Mercedes Class A 180 2.0 CDI Auto. 66,00 65,00 64,00 63,00 62,00 61,00 60,00 47,00 867,00 29,00 0,17 0

IFMR NISSAN QASHQAI 55,20 54,05 52,90 52,90 51,75 50,60 50,60 41,40 772,80 26,45 0,17 0

IMMR Seat Altea XL 57,00 56,00 55,00 54,00 53,00 53,00 52,00 41,00 731,00 24,00 0,17 0

IVMR Volkswagen Touran 61,00 60,00 59,00 58,00 57,00 56,00 55,00 44,00 731,00 24,00 0,17 0

SDMR Volkswagen Passat 66,00 65,00 64,00 63,00 62,00 61,00 60,00 47,00 867,00 29,00 0,17 0

SWMR Volkswagen Passat StationWagon 95,00 93,00 91,00 90,00 89,00 87,00 85,00 71,00 1.150,00 38,00 0,17 0

FVMR Seat Alhambra 7 Seats 112,00 110,00 108,00 107,00 105,00 103,00 102,00 80,00 1.397,00 47,00 0,24 0

SVMR Mercedes Vito 9 Seats 134,00 132,00 130,00 128,00 126,00 124,00 122,00 96,00 1.269,00 42,00 0,31 0

SVAR Mercedes Vito 9 Seats Auto. 87,40 85,10 83,95 82,80 81,65 80,50 79,35 65,55 1.060,30 32,20 0,31 0

FXMR Audi A4 2.0 150 CV Manual 103,00 101,00 99,00 98,00 96,00 95,00 93,00 73,00 1.250,00 41,00 0,24 0

FXAR MB Clase C (Auto) 113,00 111,00 109,00 107,00 106,00 104,00 103,00 81,00 1.350,00 45,00 0,24 0

FXAD AUDI A4  (AUTO) 111,00 109,00 107,00 105,00 104,00 102,00 101,00 79,00 1.300,00 43,00 0,24 0

LXAR Audi A6 Auto. 134,00 131,00 129,00 127,00 125,00 123,00 121,00 95,00 1.500,00 50,00 0,24 0

JFMR Volkswagen Tiguan 108,10 105,80 104,65 103,50 101,20 100,05 98,90 80,50 1.133,90 34,50 0,39 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge
Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of 20% from 01/07/2016 To 31/08/2016

Road Tax from 01/07/2017 To 31/08/2017

Unlimited KM daily Mileage / max. 8000kms/month Peak season surcharge: +20% on the rates from July 1st to Aug. 31st for all bokings from 1 to 28 days. Applicable every year.
Additional Driver Navigation System (GPS): 7€ per day with a maximum of 49€
PAI Wifi charge: 3€ per day with a maximum of 30€

All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Peopple Carrier

Full Size / Luxury

% of basic rental

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



FI

Country Finland Product Code IBFRFI Valid from:

Country Code FI to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 24,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
additional day

1 month= 28 

days, 200 

km's/day

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

km on monthly 

rate

SLDW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km Excess

EBMN Nissan Micra 110 92 86 78 75 69 63 58 1.484 51 0,20 0

EDMR VW Polo (A/C) 115 97 90 82 77 71 66 60 1.599 56 0,20 0

CCMR Nissan Note ((A/C) 122 105 98 90 85 81 75 70 1.691 61 0,20 0

CDMR VW Golf (A/C) 128 109 102 94 90 84 78 74 1.863 67 0,20 0

CWMR VW Golf Variant (A/C) (STW) 137 122 113 106 98 92 85 78 1.972 71 0,20 0

CDAR VW Golf (A/C) (A) 159 147 142 137 134 132 130 128 2.729 97 0,20 0

ICMR VW Jetta (A/C) 135 122 113 106 98 92 85 78 1.972 71 0,20 0

IDAR Audi A3 (A/C) (A) 171 155 141 127 121 115 108 104 2.289 82 0,20 0

SDMR VW Passat 178 160 150 138 130 124 114 104 2.421 86 0,20 0

SWMR VW Passat Variant (STW) 184 166 156 145 138 129 117 107 2.507 90 0,20 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
SLDW All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Road Tax No Premium Protection available
Unlimited Mileage, except for 28 days package 200 km's  / day No Medium Protection available
Additional Driver

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



FR

Country FRANCE Product Code IBFRFR Valid from:

Country Code FR to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 month 

= 30 DAYS

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Mini MBMR Peugeot 108 | Fiat 500 | Volkswagen Up | Renault Twingo 76 68 63 58 51 41 36 32 704 23 0

ECMR Lancia Ypsilon | Renault Clio IV | Totyota Yaris hybride - Essence 78 70 66 62 52 43 37 34 800 27 0

EDMR Peugeot 208 | Renault Clio IV | Nouveau Nissan Note - Diesel 79 72 67 63 53 45 38 35 845 28 0

CDMR Renault Mégane | Citroën C4 | Skoda Rapid 88 75 69 65 54 46 41 36 867 29 0

CDMD Renault Mégane | Peugeot 308 | Renault Captur  - Gps, Bluetooth, Régulateur 96 83 78 75 71 60 51 46 1.073 36 0

CDAR Renault Mégane | Citroën C4 | Skoda Rapid - Boite auto 103 91 83 79 73 61 52 48 1.300 43 0

DDMR Volkswagen Golf 7 | Audi A3 | Citroën DS4 | Mercedes Class A 103 91 83 79 73 61 52 48 1.300 43 0

IMMR Renault Scénic | Nissan Qashqai | Citroën C4 Picasso - 5 places 103 91 83 79 73 61 52 48 1.300 43 0

IWMR Toyota Verso | Volkswagen Touran - 7 places 121 103 95 83 83 68 68 68 1.517 51 0

IWAR Peugeot 5008 | Volkswagen Touran - 7 places - Auto 151 129 119 104 103 85 85 85 2.156 72 0

Standard SDMR Opel Insignia | Volkswagen Passat | Citroën C5 103 91 83 79 73 61 52 48 1.300 43 0

PDMR Audi A4 | Citroën DS5 116 116 116 116 91 74 63 63 1.517 51 0

PDAR Mercedes Class C | Citroen DS5 | BMW Serie 3 - Auto 124 124 124 124 99 83 71 71 2.156 72 0

Full Size FVMR Nissan Evalia | Ford Galaxy | Renault Grand Espace - 7 places 154 133 133 133 104 104 104 104 2.156 72 0

Luxury LVMR Mercedes Vito Combi - 9 places 292 229 213 200 188 175 150 114 2.708 90 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

CDW and THW If applicable, Peak period surchage of 15% from 15/06/2016 To 31/08/2016

Premium Protection * from 20/12/2016 To 31/12/2016

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate from 15/06/2017 To 31/08/2017

Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates from 20/12/2017 To 31/12/2017

Additional Driver

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Premium

% of basic rental

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



HU

Country HUNGARY Product Code IBFRHU Valid from:

Country Code HU to:

Currency HUF Grace Period:

VAT % 27,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SPCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Package Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

Economy EDMR Volkswagen Polo 1.4 15.381 15.166 14.490 14.421 13.754 13.688 82.127 11.109 249.953 7.970 0 200.000

CDMR Volkswagen Golf 1.4 18.544 18.328 17.526 17.457 16.664 16.597 99.584 13.357 276.403 8.813 0 200.000

CWMR Volkswagen Golf 1.4 StationWagon 19.550 19.334 18.492 18.423 17.589 17.523 105.139 13.754 297.563 9.488 0 200.000

ICMR Skoda Octavia 1.4 20.269 19.909 18.975 18.906 18.052 17.986 107.916 14.349 310.788 9.909 0 200.000

IWMR Skoda Octavia 1.4 StationWagon 21.563 21.203 20.217 20.148 19.242 19.176 115.058 15.407 337.238 10.753 0 200.000

IDAR Skoda Octavia 1.4 aut. 23.647 23.288 22.218 22.149 21.160 21.094 126.563 17.193 368.978 11.765 0 350.000

IDMR Skoda Octavia 1.6 d 24.653 24.294 23.184 23.115 22.086 22.020 132.118 17.457 376.913 12.018 0 350.000

Full Size FDMR Volkswagen Passat 2.0 29.900 29.469 27.876 27.807 26.582 26.516 159.097 21.425 483.903 15.429 0 350.000

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

CDW / THW

SPCDW If applicable, Peak period surchage of 4500 from 01/07/2017 -18 To 31/08/2017 -18

STHW

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver

Compact

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worlwide

Intermediate

fixed amount HUF

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



HR

Country CROATIA Product Code IBFRHR Valid from:

Country Code HR to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 25,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection*

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

EDMR FORD FIESTA 62,10 60,75 59,40 58,05 55,35 51,30 47,25 37,80 800,55 27,00 0

EDMD FORD FIESTA DIESEL 75,60 74,25 72,90 71,55 68,85 64,80 60,75 51,30 891,00 29,70 0

CDMR FORD FOCUS 78,30 74,25 72,90 71,55 68,85 64,80 60,75 49,95 950,40 31,05 0

CWMR FORD FOCUS STATIONWAGON 82,35 76,95 75,60 74,25 71,55 67,50 63,45 52,65 1.080,00 36,45 0

CMMR RENAULT CAPTURE 105,30 101,25 94,50 90,45 86,40 82,35 68,85 62,10 1.228,50 40,50 0

DDAR MERCEDES A CLASS AUT. 124,20 117,45 110,70 105,30 99,90 94,50 79,65 71,55 1.822,50 60,75 0

CDAR VW GOLF AUT. 110,70 105,30 98,55 94,50 89,10 71,55 70,20 64,80 1.620,00 54,00 0

IDMR CITROEN C ELYSEE 103,95 99,90 93,15 89,10 85,05 81,00 67,50 60,75 1.221,75 40,50 0

IMMR FORD C MAX 130,95 124,20 117,45 112,05 105,30 99,90 85,05 75,60 1.863,00 62,10 0

IFMR PEUGEOT 3008 130,95 124,20 117,45 112,05 105,30 99,90 85,05 75,60 1.863,00 62,10 0

IFAR PEUGEOT 3008 AUT 130,95 124,20 117,45 112,05 105,30 99,90 85,05 75,60 1.863,00 62,10 0

JDAR MERCEDES B CLASS AUT. 168,75 166,05 160,65 157,95 155,25 128,25 121,50 101,25 2.160,00 78,30 0

IDAR AUDI A3 LIMUSINE AUTO 124,20 117,45 110,70 105,30 99,90 94,50 79,65 71,55 1.822,50 60,75 0

SDMR FORD MONDEO 126,90 120,15 113,40 108,00 102,60 97,20 82,35 74,25 1.863,00 62,10 0

SDAR FORD MONDEO AUTO. 168,75 166,05 160,65 157,95 155,25 128,25 121,50 101,25 2.160,00 78,30 0

SVMR FORD CUSTOM 162,00 159,30 153,90 151,20 148,50 121,50 114,75 108,00 2.106,00 70,20 0

PDAR MERCEDES E CLASS AUT. 253,80 249,75 241,65 237,60 233,55 193,05 182,25 152,55 3.240,00 117,45 0

PVAR MERCEDES V CLASS AUT. 253,80 249,75 241,65 237,60 233,55 193,05 182,25 152,55 3.240,00 117,45 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection* If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

CDW / THW

PAI

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worlwide

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Premium

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



IE

Country IRELAND Product Code IBFRIE Valid from:

Country Code IE to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 13,50% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 28 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

EBMN Volkswagen Polo 1.2 74,75 55,20 47,15 47,15 47,15 47,15 41,40 40,25 1.139,65 40,25 0

EDMN Ford Fiesta 77,05 57,50 48,30 48,30 48,30 48,30 42,55 41,40 1.184,50 41,40 0

EDAN Volkswagen Polo 86,25 63,25 54,05 54,05 54,05 54,05 48,30 46,00 1.319,05 46,00 0

CDMN Volkswagen Golf 95,45 70,15 59,80 59,80 59,80 59,80 52,90 51,75 1.457,05 51,75 0

CDMR PEUGEOT 308 97,75 72,45 62,10 62,10 62,10 62,10 54,05 52,90 1.492,70 52,90 0

CWMR Volkswagen Golf 100,05 75,90 64,40 64,40 64,40 64,40 57,50 55,20 1.567,45 55,20 0

CDAR Volkswagen Golf 1.4 106,95 79,35 66,70 66,70 66,70 66,70 59,80 57,50 1.631,85 57,50 0

IDMN Hyundai I40 102,35 74,75 64,40 64,40 64,40 64,40 56,35 55,20 1.555,95 55,20 0

IDMD Ford Mondeo 108,10 79,35 67,85 67,85 67,85 67,85 59,80 58,65 1.653,70 58,65 0

IDAR Ford Mondeo Auto 116,15 85,10 72,45 72,45 72,45 72,45 64,40 62,10 1.766,40 62,10 0

IFMR Hyundai IX35 109,25 81,65 69,00 69,00 69,00 69,00 60,95 58,65 1.674,40 59,80 0

SVMR Ford S-Max 119,60 88,55 75,90 75,90 75,90 75,90 66,70 64,40 1.833,10 64,40 0

SVAR Ford S-Max Auto 128,80 95,45 80,50 80,50 80,50 80,50 71,30 69,00 1.967,65 70,15 0

FDMR Audi A4 121,90 89,70 75,90 75,90 75,90 75,90 67,85 65,55 1.854,95 65,55 0

PDAR BMW 5 Series Auto 142,60 104,65 89,70 89,70 89,70 89,70 79,35 77,05 2.168,90 77,05 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SCDW If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

PAI

Road Tax VAT of 13,50%

Unlimited Mileage Refuelling charge : charged back at prevailing pump prices

Additional Driver Navigation system (GPS) @ €8.81 per day with a maximum of €79.30

Domestic one way : between €60 & €75 depending on the drop off location

Drivers must be over 25 with a full license for over 2 years

Delivery & Collection: Free within 15KM of Europcar Branch - €1.50per km thereafter

All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



IR

Country IRAN Product Code IBFRir Valid from:

Country Code ir to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 9,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 

29days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

EDMR Renault Logan 72 72 65 65 64 62 62 58 1.452 49 0

EDAR Renault Logan Automatic 86 86 78 78 76 74 74 69 1.728 59 0

HDAR Hyundai Accent 137 137 123 123 121 117 117 109 2.742 93 0

IDAR Hyundai Elantra 163 163 147 147 144 140 140 130 3.272 111 0

IFAR Kia Sportage 244 244 219 219 215 208 208 194 4.885 166 0

PVAR Hyundai H1 204 204 183 183 180 174 174 162 4.079 138 0

SVAR Toyota Corolla 178 178 160 160 157 152 152 142 3.572 121 0

FDAR Toyota Camry 204 204 183 183 180 174 174 162 4.079 138 0

SDAR Hyundai Sonata 229 229 206 206 202 196 196 182 4.586 156 0

SFAR Hyundai Santafee 279 279 252 252 246 239 239 222 5.600 190 0

PFAR Toyota Landcruiser 357 357 321 321 314 305 305 283 7.143 242 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Intermediate

Standard

fixed amount EUR

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



LT

Country LITHUANIA Product Code IBFRLT Valid from:

Country Code LT to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 21,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 29 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

EDMR Ford Fiesta 53 50 46 43 39 35 31 26 735 25 0

EDAH Toyota Yaris Hybrid 58 55 51 48 44 40 36 31 875 29 0

CDMR Ford Focus 58 55 51 48 44 40 36 31 875 29 0

CWMR Ford Focus STW 60 58 54 50 46 43 39 34 945 32 0

CDAR Ford Focus AUT 63 60 56 53 49 45 41 36 1.015 34 0

CDAH Toyota Auris Hybrid 65 63 59 55 51 48 44 39 1.085 36 0

CWAH Toyota Auris STW Hybrid 68 65 61 58 54 50 46 41 1.155 39 0

CMMR Nissan Juke 63 60 58 55 53 50 48 43 1.190 40 0

CMAR Nissan Juke AUT 66 64 61 59 56 54 51 46 1.295 43 0

IDMR Skoda Octavia 66 64 61 59 56 54 51 46 1.295 43 0

IMMR Nissan Qashqai 69 66 64 61 59 56 54 49 1.365 46 0

IDAR Skoda Octavia AUT 69 66 64 61 59 56 54 49 1.365 46 0

IMAR Nissan Qashqai AUT 71 69 66 64 61 59 56 51 1.435 48 0

IXMR Opel Zafira (5 seats) 71 69 66 64 61 59 56 51 1.435 48 0

SDAR Ford Mondeo AUT 76 74 71 69 66 64 61 56 1.575 53 0

SWAR Ford Mondeo STW AUT 81 79 76 74 71 69 66 61 1.715 57 0

SFAR Toyota RAV4 AUT 86 84 81 79 76 74 71 66 1.855 62 0

FVAR VW Caddy Maxi Life AUT 1+6 91 89 86 84 81 79 76 71 1.995 67 0

LVMR Ford Tourneo Customs C 1+8 96 94 91 89 86 84 81 76 2.135 71 0

Luxury LXAR Mercedes-Benz E220 + NAVI 101 99 96 94 91 89 86 81 2.275 76 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Premium Protection *

Road Tax If applicable, Peak period surchage of 5 from ASAP To 31/08/2016

Unlimited Mileage from 01/06/2017 To 31/08/2017

Additional Driver All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

PAI All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No airport & railway surcharge apply and neither at the station

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Minivans

fixed amount EUR

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



LV

Country LATVIA Product Code IBFRLV Valid from:

Country Code LV to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 21,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 29 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

EDMR Ford Fiesta 53 50 46 43 39 35 31 26 735 25 0

EDAH Toyota Yaris Hybrid 58 55 51 48 44 40 36 31 875 29 0

CDMR Ford Focus 58 55 51 48 44 40 36 31 875 29 0

CWMR Ford Focus STW 60 58 54 50 46 43 39 34 945 32 0

CDAR Ford Focus AUT 63 60 56 53 49 45 41 36 1.015 34 0

CDAH Toyota Auris Hybrid 65 63 59 55 51 48 44 39 1.085 36 0

CWAH Toyota Auris STW Hybrid 68 65 61 58 54 50 46 41 1.155 39 0

CMMR Nissan Juke 63 60 58 55 53 50 48 43 1.190 40 0

CMAR Nissan Juke AUT 66 64 61 59 56 54 51 46 1.295 43 0

IDMR Skoda Octavia 66 64 61 59 56 54 51 46 1.295 43 0

IMMR Nissan Qashqai 69 66 64 61 59 56 54 49 1.365 46 0

IDAR Skoda Octavia AUT 69 66 64 61 59 56 54 49 1.365 46 0

IMAR Nissan Qashqai AUT 71 69 66 64 61 59 56 51 1.435 48 0

IXMR Opel Zafira (5 seats) 71 69 66 64 61 59 56 51 1.435 48 0

SDAR Ford Mondeo AUT 76 74 71 69 66 64 61 56 1.575 53 0

SWAR Ford Mondeo STW AUT 81 79 76 74 71 69 66 61 1.715 57 0

SFAR Toyota RAV4 AUT 86 84 81 79 76 74 71 66 1.855 62 0

FVAR VW Caddy Maxi Life AUT 1+6 91 89 86 84 81 79 76 71 1.995 67 0

LVMR Ford Tourneo Customs C 1+8 96 94 91 89 86 84 81 76 2.135 71 0

Luxury LXAR Mercedes-Benz E220 + NAVI 101 99 96 94 91 89 86 81 2.275 76 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of 5 from 01/06/2016 To 31/08/2016

Road Tax from 01/06/2017 To 31/08/2017

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Minivans

fixed amount EUR

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



MA

Country MOROCCO Product Code IBFRMA Valid from:

Country Code MA to:

Currency MAD Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

ECMD DACIA SANDERO / FIAT PUNTO / P.206 A/C 624,08 583,48 520,84 487,20 448,92 408,32 408,32 292,32 9.008,56 262,16 0

EXMD DACIA LOGAN A/C 679,76 634,52 566,08 528,96 487,20 443,12 443,12 316,68 9.749,80 283,04 0

CMMD P.PARTNER/ F.DOBLO/ R.KANGOO A/C 791,12 738,92 657,72 614,80 564,92 513,88 513,88 364,24 11.234,60 325,96 0

EDMD P.301 / CITROEN C-ELYSEE A/C 846,80 789,96 702,96 656,56 604,36 548,68 548,68 388,60 11.975,84 346,84 0

CDMD RENAULT MEGANE A/C 1.033,56 963,96 857,24 800,40 735,44 667,00 667,00 469,80 14.483,76 417,60 0

CDAD HYUNDAI I30  AUTO A/C 1.311,96 1.223,80 1.086,92 1.013,84 930,32 842,16 842,16 589,28 18.200,40 523,16 0

IFMD D.DUSTER 4x2 A/C 1.374,60 1.281,80 1.137,96 1.061,40 973,24 881,60 881,60 617,12 19.024,00 547,52 0

IDMD PEUGEOT 508 A/C 1.318,92 1.229,60 1.091,56 1.018,48 934,96 846,80 846,80 592,76 18.282,76 526,64 0

SDAD VW PASSAT AUTO  A/C 1.484,80 1.383,88 1.228,44 1.144,92 1.050,96 951,20 951,20 664,68 20.508,80 589,28 0

FFMD HYUNDAI SANTA FE 4X4 A/C 2.157,60 2.010,28 1.782,92 1.661,12 1.521,92 1.374,60 1.374,60 953,52 29.497,64 844,48 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of 80 from 16/06/2016 To 20/08/2016

Road Tax 20/12/2016 02/01/2017

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate 17/03/2017 07/05/2017

Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates 16/06/2017 20/08/2017

PAI 20/12/2017 02/01/2018

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

fixed amount MAD

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



MD

Country MOLDOVA Product Code IBFRMD Valid from:

Country Code MD to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

ECMR OPEL CORSA A/C 51,25 51,25 47,50 47,50 47,50 47,50 43,75 40,00 1.160,00 37,50 150 150

EDMR DACIA LOGAN A/C 55,00 55,00 51,25 51,25 51,25 51,25 48,75 43,75 1.268,75 40,00 200 200

CDMR VW GOLF A/C 62,50 62,50 58,75 58,75 58,75 58,75 55,00 50,00 1.450,00 46,25 250 250

CWMR RENAULT MEGANE A/C SW 71,25 71,25 67,50 67,50 67,50 67,50 62,50 57,50 1.667,50 52,50 250 250

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SCDW, STHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

PAI

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Compact

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



ME

Country MONTENEGRO Product Code IBFRME Valid from:

Country Code ME to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 19,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

29days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection*

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

MDMR VW up! 49,45 46,00 41,40 37,95 33,35 29,90 24,15 21,85 600,30 20,70 0

ECMR Renault Clio 49,45 46,00 41,40 37,95 33,35 29,90 24,15 21,85 600,30 20,70 0

EDMR VW Polo 51,75 48,30 43,70 40,25 36,80 31,05 25,30 23,00 630,20 20,70 0

EWMR Skoda Rapid 65,55 58,65 54,05 48,30 44,85 39,10 31,05 28,75 779,70 26,45 0

EDAR VW Polo aut 65,55 58,65 54,05 48,30 44,85 39,10 31,05 28,75 779,70 26,45 0

CCMR Renault Megane 57,50 51,75 47,15 43,70 40,25 33,35 27,60 25,30 690,00 23,00 0

CDMR VW Golf VII 60,95 54,05 49,45 44,85 41,40 36,80 28,75 26,45 719,90 24,15 0

CDMD VW Golf VII TDI 67,85 62,10 55,20 50,60 46,00 40,25 32,20 29,90 810,75 26,45 0

CDAR VW Gold VII TDI aut 79,35 72,45 66,70 60,95 54,05 47,15 39,10 34,50 960,25 31,05 0

IDMR Audi A3 81,65 74,75 67,85 62,10 56,35 49,45 40,25 36,80 990,15 32,20 0

ITMR Audi A3 cabrio 138,00 125,35 113,85 103,50 94,30 81,65 66,70 62,10 1.649,10 55,20 0

SDMR VW Passat 2,0 TDI 106,95 97,75 89,70 80,50 73,60 64,40 51,75 48,30 1.289,15 43,70 0

SDAR VW Passat 2,0 TDI aut 117,30 105,80 96,60 88,55 79,35 70,15 56,35 51,75 1.408,75 47,15 0

SVMR VW Touran 5+2 TDI 106,95 97,75 89,70 80,50 73,60 64,40 51,75 48,30 1.289,15 43,70 0

SVAR VW Touran 5+2 TDI aut 117,30 105,80 96,60 88,55 79,35 70,15 56,35 51,75 1.408,75 47,15 0

Luxury LVMR Opel Vivaro 8+1 TDI 189,75 172,50 157,55 142,60 129,95 112,70 92,00 85,10 2.279,30 75,90 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Pretection* If applicable, Peak period surchage of 7€/day from 01/07/2016 To 31/08/2016

PAI

CDW / THW

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worlwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



MX

Country MEXICO Product Code IBFRMX Valid from:

Country Code MX to:

Currency USD Grace Period:

VAT % 16,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 28 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Economy EDMR Nissan March A/C 45 45 44 42 40 38 36 35 1.050 34 0

IDAR Chevrolet Aveo A/C 55 55 54 52 50 48 46 44 1.320 43 0

IFAR Jeep Patriot A/C 94 94 91 87 83 80 77 75 2.250 72 0

SDAR VW Vento A/C 63 63 61 58 55 53 51 50 1.500 48 0

FDAR VWJetta Style A/C 89 89 87 83 79 76 73 71 2.130 69 0

MVAR Dodge Journey A/C 109 109 106 101 96 92 88 87 2.610 84 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SCDW If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

PAI VAT of 16%

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Intermediate

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



MZ

Country MOZAMBIQUE Product Code IBFRMZ Valid from:

Country Code MZ to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 17,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

ECMR VW Polo Vivo Hatch 1.4 Manual 42,55 41,40 40,25 39,10 37,95 36,80 35,65 34,50 29,90 29,90 353 353

EDAR Kia Rio 1.4 Automatic 50,60 49,45 48,30 47,15 46,00 44,85 43,70 42,55 37,95 37,95 420 420

Compact CDAR Kia Cerato 1.6 Automatic 58,00 57,00 56,00 55,00 54,00 53,00 52,00 49,00 43,00 43,00 487 487

IFMR Renault Duster 1.5 Manual 2WD Diesel 60,00 59,00 58,00 57,00 56,00 55,00 54,00 49,00 43,00 43,00 467 467

IGNR Renault Duster 1.5 Manual 4WD Diesel 72,00 71,00 70,00 69,00 68,00 67,00 66,00 60,00 56,00 56,00 600 600

XQND Mazda BT 50 T6 4WD Double cab pick-up 100,00 99,00 98,00 97,00 96,00 95,00 94,00 88,00 83,00 83,00  900 900

SVMR Touota Quantum 2.7GL 14 seater Bus 90,00 89,00 88,00 87,00 86,00 85,00 84,00 81,00 76,00 76,00 1.000 1.000

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport Surcharge

SCDW, STHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

PAI

Unlimited Km All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



NL

Country NETHERLANDS Product Code IBFRNL Valid from:

Country Code NL to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 21,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

MCMR Citroën C1 48,16 42,56 39,20 35,84 34,72 33,60 30,24 30,24 739,20 24,64 150 150

ECMR Renault Clio 61,60 54,88 51,52 47,04 44,80 43,68 39,20 38,08 940,80 31,36 150 150

ECAR Peugeot 208 (Aut) 71,68 63,84 59,36 54,88 53,76 52,64 47,04 44,80 1.108,80 36,96 150 150

CDMR Seat Leon 80,64 72,80 67,20 61,60 60,48 59,36 53,76 51,52 1.276,80 42,56 150 150

CCAR Renault Captur (Aut) 89,60 80,64 75,04 68,32 67,20 66,08 59,36 57,12 1.444,80 48,16 150 150

CWMR Ford Focus Wagon 87,36 78,40 72,80 67,20 66,08 64,96 57,12 56,00 1.411,20 47,04 150 150

IDMR Nissan Qashqai 90,72 81,76 76,16 69,44 68,32 67,20 60,48 58,24 1.444,80 48,16 150 150

IDAR Volkswagen Golf Sportsvan (Aut) 108,64 98,56 91,84 82,88 81,76 80,64 72,80 69,44 1.747,20 58,24 150 150

SDMR Opel Insignia 110,88 99,68 90,72 82,88 81,76 80,64 71,68 69,44 1.747,20 58,24 150 150

SDAR Mazda 6 (Aut) 116,48 104,16 96,32 87,36 86,24 85,12 75,04 73,92 1.848,00 61,60 150 150

SWMR Ford Mondeo Wagon 119,84 107,52 98,56 89,60 88,48 87,36 77,28 75,04 1.915,20 63,84 150 150

SVMR Opel Zafira (5+2p) 113,12 101,92 94,08 85,12 84,00 82,88 72,80 70,56 1.814,40 60,48 150 150

FDAR BMW 3-Series (Aut) 126,56 115,36 106,40 98,56 97,44 96,32 84,00 80,64 2.049,60 68,32 250 250

FWAR Mercedes-Benz C-Class (Aut, Wagon) 132,16 118,72 109,76 100,80 99,68 98,56 85,12 82,88 2.116,80 70,56 250 250

FVMR Volkswagen Sharan (7p) 164,64 147,84 135,52 123,20 122,08 120,96 106,40 104,16 2.620,80 87,36 250 250

PDAD Jaguar XF (Diesel, Aut) 152,32 138,88 127,68 118,72 117,60 116,48 100,80 97,44 2.486,40 82,88 250 250

PVMR Opel Vivaro (9p, Diesel) 203,84 181,44 168,00 153,44 152,32 151,20 131,04 127,68 3.259,20 108,64 250 250

PVAR Mercedes-Benz Vito (9p, Diesel, Aut) 244,16 217,28 201,60 183,68 182,56 181,44 156,80 153,44 3.897,60 129,92 250 250

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SCDW, STHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of 30 from 21/06/2016 To 26/06/2016

PAI 20 from 25/12/2016 To 27/12/2016

Unlimited Mileage 30 from 19/06/2017 To 24/06/2017

LAF 20 from 25/12/2017 To 27/12/2017

Additional Driver

All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Full-Size

Premium

% of basic rental

% of basic rental

% of basic rental

% of basic rental

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



NO

Country NORWAY Product Code IBFRNO Valid from:

Country Code NO to:

Currency NOK Grace Period:

VAT % 25,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 

28days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Medium 

Protection

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month * Per Day * per km/mile * Excess

EBMR VW UP 714 714 521 521 521 480 412 395 7.336 262 3,00 2.000

ECMR VW POLO, TOYOTA YARIS 761 761 555 555 555 511 439 421 7.813 279 3,00 2.000

ECAR VW POLO AUT, TOYOTA YARIS AUT 835 835 610 610 610 560 482 463 8.584 307 3,00 2.000

CDMR VW GOLF, TOYOTA AURIS 835 835 610 610 610 560 482 463 8.584 307 3,00 2.000

CDAR VW GOLF AUT, TOYOTA AURIS AUT 963 963 703 703 703 647 556 534 9.905 354 3,00 2.000

CWMR VW GOLF STW 914 914 667 667 667 614 528 507 9.392 335 3,00 2.000

CWAR VW GOLF STW AUT, TOYOTA AURIS HYBRID STW AUT 1.049 1.049 766 766 766 705 606 581 10.786 385 3,00 2.000

IDMR AUDI A3 914 914 667 667 667 614 528 507 9.392 335 3,00 2.000

IDAR AUDI A3 AUT 1.049 1.049 766 766 766 705 606 581 10.786 385 3,00 2.000

IWMR SKODA OCTAVIA STW 1.006 1.006 735 735 735 676 581 558 10.345 369 3,00 2.000

IWAR SKODA OCTAVIA STW AUT 1.106 1.106 807 807 807 742 638 614 11.372 406 3,00 2.000

IVMR VW TOURAN, NISSAN WASHWAI / 5+2 SEATS 1.499 1.499 1.095 1.095 1.095 1.006 866 831 15.408 550 4,00 2.000

SDMR VW PASSAT 1.035 1.035 755 755 755 696 598 573 10.638 380 3,00 2.000

SWMR VW PASSAT STW 1.106 1.106 807 807 807 742 638 614 11.372 406 3,00 2.000

SWAR VW PASSAT STW AUT 1.249 1.249 911 911 911 839 722 693 12.840 459 3,00 2.000

SFNR VW TIGUAN 4WD 1.499 1.499 1.095 1.095 1.095 1.006 866 831 15.408 550 4,00 2.000

SVMR VW CARAVELLE, OPEL VIVARO / 9 SEATS 2.855 2.855 2.084 2.084 2.084 1.918 1.648 1.583 29.347 1.048 4,00 2.000

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Location Surcharge (from selected locations) VAT, 25%

Medium Protection Winter fee from 1stNOV To 15thAPR

Additional driver

Autopass Equipment charge (TOLL) All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Unlimited mileage 1-27days, 28 days pkg -> 2500km / per extra days 89km All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Grace period: 29 minutes No Premium Protection available

PAI

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

32,- per day / max 448,- per rental

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



NZ

Country NEW ZEALAND Product Code IBFRNZ Valid from:

Country Code NZ to:

Currency NZD Grace Period:

VAT % 15,00%  Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 30 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
Gozen

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Economy ECMR Toyota Yarris (or similar) 108 92 88 84 84 84 84 80 2.403 77 0

Compact CDAR Suzuki Swift (or similar) 113 96 93 89 89 89 89 86 2.568 83 0

IDAR Toyota Corolla (or similar) 120 103 100 96 96 96 96 93 2.778 88 0

IFAR Toyota Rav4 (or similar) 133 116 113 109 109 109 109 106 3.168 102 0

SDAR Hyundai Elantra (or similar) 123 106 103 99 99 99 99 95 2.838 93 0

SFAR Holden Captiva (or similar) 149 132 129 125 125 125 125 123 3.678 120 0

FDAR Toyota Aurion (or similar) 125 108 105 101 101 101 101 97 2.898 95 0

FFAR Toyota Highlander (or similar) 168 151 148 143 143 143 143 139 4.182 134 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge GST
If applicable, Peak period surchage of 15 from 15/12/2016 To 04/01/2017

PAI (not applicable in NZ) from 01/02/2017 To 28/02/2017

All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate from 12/04/2017 To 17/04/2017

Road Tax All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates from 15/12/2017 To 04/01/2018

Unlimited Mileage No Premium Protection available from 01/02/2018 To 28/02/2018  

Additional Driver No Medium Protection available  from 28/03/2018 To 31/03/2018

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Intermediate

Standard

Full Size

fixed amount NZD

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Worldwide

Gozen : waives client's financial responsibility for damage & theft to 

rented vehicle; Including damage to windscreen , mirror, lamp, tyres. 

No excess.)

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



OM

Country OMAN Product Code IBFROM Valid from:

Country Code OM to:

Currency OMR Grace Period:

VAT % NO VAT IN OMAN Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 

27days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

Economy EDAR TOYOTA YARIS AUTOMATIC 20,00 20,00 20,00 18,75 18,75 17,50 16,25 15,00 375,00 13,75 50 50

Compact CDAR NISSAN SUNNY 21,25 21,25 21,25 20,00 20,00 18,75 17,50 16,25 406,25 15,00 50 50

IDAR TOYOTA COROLLA AUTO 22,50 22,50 22,50 21,25 21,25 20,00 18,75 17,50 437,50 16,25 50 50

IFAR TOYOTA RAV 4, AUTO, 5 SEAT , 4x4 41,25 41,25 41,25 40,00 40,00 38,75 36,25 33,75 812,50 31,25 50 50

Standard SDAR KIA OPTIMA , AUTO 25,00 25,00 25,00 23,75 23,75 22,50 21,25 20,00 500,00 17,50 50 50

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport  Surcharge

CDW / THW

SCDW / STHW

PAI If applicable, Peak period surchage of 15 from 18/12/2017 To 05/01/2018

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

% of basic rental

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 MINUTES 

Worlwide

Intermediate

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



PA

Country PANAMA Product Code IBFRPA Valid from:

Country Code PA to:

Currency USD Grace Period:

VAT % 7,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 29 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Economy EDAR Kia Picanto 40,25 40,25 40,25 39,10 39,10 39,10 37,95 37,95 1.067,20 35,65 0

Compact CDAR Hyundai Accent 48,30 48,30 48,30 47,15 47,15 47,15 46,00 46,00 1.300,65 43,70 0

Intermediate IDAR Hyundai Tucson 62,10 62,10 62,10 60,95 60,95 60,95 59,80 59,80 1.700,85 57,50 0

Premium PDAR Hyundai Santa Fe 97,75 97,75 97,75 96,60 96,60 96,60 95,45 95,45 2.734,70 93,15 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Premium Protection *

Unlimited Mileage If applicable, Peak period surchage of N/A from To

Additional Driver

PAI All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No airport & railway surcharge apply and neither at the station

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



PE

Country PERU Product Code IBFRPE Valid from:

Country Code PE to:

Currency USD Grace Period:

VAT % 18,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

Economy EDMR VW UP MOVE 49,00 49,00 49,00 49,00 49,00 49,00 44,12 42,88 1.223,63 42,88 0 0

CDMR VW VOYAGE 56,35 56,35 56,35 56,35 56,35 56,35 50,74 49,31 1.407,17 49,31 0 0

CDAR KIA RIO 61,25 61,25 61,25 61,25 61,25 61,25 55,16 53,60 1.529,54 53,60 0 0

IDMR NISSAN TIIDA 63,70 63,70 63,70 63,70 63,70 63,70 57,36 55,74 1.590,72 55,74 0 0

IFMR RENAULT DUSTER 4X4 93,10 93,10 93,10 93,10 93,10 93,10 83,84 81,47 2.324,90 81,47 0 0

IFAR KIA SPORTAGE 4X2 98,00 98,00 98,00 98,00 98,00 98,00 88,25 85,76 2.447,26 85,76 0 0

SDMR TOYOTA COROLLA 88,20 88,20 88,20 88,20 88,20 88,20 79,42 77,18 2.202,53 77,18 0 0

SDAR VW BORA 90,65 90,65 90,65 90,65 90,65 90,65 81,63 79,33 2.263,71 79,33 0 0

JFAR VW JETTA 95,55 95,55 95,55 95,55 95,55 95,55 86,04 83,62 2.386,08 83,62 0 0

SFAR TOYOTA RAV4 107,80 107,80 107,80 107,80 107,80 107,80 97,07 94,34 2.691,98 94,34 0 0

RFAR NISSAN XTRAIL 4X4 7P 117,60 117,60 117,60 117,60 117,60 117,60 105,90 102,91 2.936,71 102,91 0 0

SPMR TOYOTA HILUX 4X4 124,95 124,95 124,95 124,95 124,95 124,95 112,52 109,34 3.120,25 109,34 0 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport Surcharge

SCDW, STHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of 15 from 15/12/2016 To 10/01/2017

PAI

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

% of basic rental

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



PL

Country POLAND Product Code IBFRPL Valid from:

Country Code PL to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 23,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 28 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

MBMR Fiat 500 66 66 53 53 44 44 44 40 654 40 0

ECMR Opel Corsa 3 doors 69 69 55 55 45 45 45 41 680 41 0

EDMR Opel Corsa 5 doors 73 73 58 58 48 48 48 44 719 44 0

CDMR Ford Focus 87 87 70 70 57 57 57 52 863 52 0

CWMR Renault Megane StationWagon 95 95 76 76 63 63 63 57 942 57 0

CDAR Opel Astra Auto. 94 94 75 75 62 62 62 56 929 56 0

CWAR Opel Astra StationWagon Auto. 98 98 78 78 64 64 64 59 968 59 0

DDMR Mercedes A Class 108 108 87 87 72 72 72 66 1.075 66 0

IVMR Renault Grand Scenic 119 119 95 95 78 78 78 71 1.177 71 0

IDMR Volvo V40 102 102 82 82 67 67 67 61 1.014 61 0

IFMR Dacia Duster 1.5 107 107 86 86 71 71 71 65 1.070 65 0

IWMR Toyota Avensis StationWagon 106 106 85 85 70 70 70 64 1.053 64 0

JDAR Mercedes B Class Auto. 111 111 89 89 73 73 73 66 1.100 66 0

SDMR VW Passat 2.0 109 109 87 87 72 72 72 65 1.079 65 0

SWMR VW Passat 2.0 StationWagon 112 112 90 90 74 74 74 67 1.112 67 0

SWAR VW Passat 2.0 StationWagon Auto. 119 119 95 95 78 78 78 71 1.177 71 0

FVMR Ford Galaxy 7 seats 168 168 134 134 111 111 111 101 1.668 101 0

FDAR Mercedes C Class Auto. 139 139 111 111 91 91 91 83 1.373 83 0

FFAR Volvo XC 60 Auto. 131 131 105 105 87 87 87 79 1.301 79 0

SVMR Renault Trafic 9 seats 175 175 140 140 115 115 115 105 1.733 105 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

CDW / THW If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

SCDW

PAI All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Road Tax All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Unlimited Mileage No Premium Protection available

Additional Driver No Medium Protection Available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard & Full size

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



PT

Country PORTUGAL Product Code IBFRPT Valid from:

Country Code PT to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 23,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 

28days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

MBMR Peugeot 107 (3/5 doors - A/C) 84 69 57 56 55 46 42 41 1.140 38 0

EDMR Renault Clio (5 doors - A/C) 90 73 60 59 58 48 44 43 1.170 39 0

EDMD Opel Corsa Diesel (A/C) 97 79 65 64 63 52 47 46 1.260 42 0

CDMR Volkswagen Golf (AC) 103 83 68 67 66 54 49 48 1.320 44 0

CWMR Ford Focus StationWagon (A/C) 109 88 72 71 70 57 51 50 1.350 45 0

CDMD Renault Megane Diesel (A/C) 118 95 77 76 75 61 55 54 1.470 49 0

CWMD Peugeot 308 Diesel StationWagon (A/C) 126 101 82 81 80 65 58 57 1.530 51 0

CDAD Peugeot 308 (Auto. - A/C) 141 113 91 90 89 72 64 62 1.650 55 0

IDMD Audi A1 / BMW Serie 1 (A/C) 141 113 91 90 89 72 64 62 1.650 55 0

IDAD Mercedes A Class (Auto. - A/C) 154 123 99 98 97 78 69 67 1.800 60 0

IVMD Renault Scenic 7 Seats (A/C) 154 123 99 98 97 78 69 67 1.800 60 0

JVMD Ford Galaxy 7 Seats (A/C) 181 145 117 116 115 93 83 81 2.160 72 0

SDMD Volkswagen Passat / Renault Laguna TDI (A/C)171 136 109 108 107 85 75 73 1.950 65 0

SDAD Renault Laguna Trip (Auto. - A/C) 187 148 118 117 116 92 81 78 2.070 69 0

SVMD Renault Trafic Minibus (A/C) 179 143 116 115 114 92 82 80 2.130 71 0

PDMD Mecredes C Class / Audi A4 (A/C) 221 176 142 141 140 112 99 96 2.550 85 0

PDAD Mercedes C Class (Auto. - A/C) 231 184 148 147 146 117 103 100 2.670 89 0

LDAD Mercedes E 200 (Auto. - A/C) 237 189 152 151 150 120 106 103 2.730 91 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of 9,9 from 09/07/2016 To 22/08/2016

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

PAI

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Premium

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



RO

Country ROMANIA Product Code IBFRRO Valid from:

Country Code RO to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

ECMR OPEL CORSA / RENAULT CLIO 60,00 60,00 56,25 56,25 56,25 52,50 50,00 43,75 1.268,75 41,25 250 250

EDMR DACIA LOGAN 61,25 61,25 57,50 57,50 57,50 56,25 55,00 47,50 1.377,50 45,00 250 250

CDMR VW GOLF / NISSAN PULSAR 70,00 70,00 63,75 63,75 63,75 62,50 61,25 53,75 1.558,75 50,00 300 300

CDAR NISSAN PULSAR 78,75 78,75 72,50 72,50 72,50 70,00 67,50 58,75 1.703,75 55,00 300 300

CWMR RENAULT MEGANE 77,50 77,50 73,75 73,75 73,75 71,25 68,75 60,00 1.740,00 56,25 300 300

IDMR OPEL MOKKA 85,00 85,00 81,25 81,25 81,25 78,75 77,50 67,50 1.957,50 63,75 300 300

IFMR DACIA DUSTER 96,25 96,25 92,50 92,50 92,50 90,00 86,25 76,25 2.211,25 71,25 400 400

IVMR DACIA LODGY 87,50 87,50 83,75 83,75 83,75 80,00 77,50 68,75 1.993,75 65,00 300 300

SDMR OPEL INSIGNIA 98,75 98,75 95,00 95,00 95,00 92,50 90,00 78,75 2.283,75 73,75 400 400

SDAR VW PASSAT 103,75 103,75 97,50 97,50 97,50 93,75 91,25 81,25 2.356,25 76,25 400 400

SFAR OPEL ANTARA 113,75 113,75 110,00 110,00 110,00 108,75 105,00 96,25 2.791,25 90,00 500 500

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SCDW, STHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

PAI

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



RS

Country SERBIA Product Code IBFRRS Valid from:

Country Code RS to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
#NOME? #NOME? #NOME?

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium

Protection*

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

Mini MDMR VW up! 46,00 41,40 37,95 34,50 31,05 26,45 23,00 21,85 555,45 19,55 0

ECMR Fiat Grande Punto 59,80 54,05 49,45 44,85 41,40 35,65 31,05 29,90 733,70 26,45 0

EDMR VW Polo 58,65 52,90 48,30 43,70 40,25 34,50 26,45 28,75 716,45 25,30 0

EDAR VW Polo aut 64,40 58,65 52,90 48,30 43,70 37,95 33,35 32,20 791,20 28,75 0

CDMR VW Golf VII 71,30 64,40 58,65 54,05 48,30 42,55 36,80 34,50 874,00 31,05 0

CDMD VW Golf VII TDI 75,90 69,00 62,10 57,50 51,75 44,85 39,10 36,80 930,35 33,35 0

CBMR Fiat Bravo 74,75 67,85 60,95 56,35 50,60 43,70 37,95 36,80 910,80 32,20 0

CDAR VW Golf VII TDI Auto. 94,30 86,25 78,20 71,30 64,40 56,35 48,30 46,00 1.155,75 41,40 0

CWMR VW Golf VII STW 1,6 TDI 93,15 85,10 77,05 70,15 63,25 55,20 48,30 46,00 1.141,95 41,40 0

IDMR Audi A3 1,6 TDI 77,05 70,15 63,25 57,50 52,90 46,00 42,55 37,95 946,45 33,35 0

ILMD Audi A3 limo 1,6 TDI 79,35 72,45 65,55 59,80 54,05 47,15 41,40 39,10 979,80 35,65 0

IDAR BMW 116 d aut 79,35 72,45 65,55 59,80 54,05 47,15 41,40 39,10 979,80 35,65 0

IVMR VW Touran 5 + 2 Seats 100,05 90,85 82,80 74,75 67,85 59,80 51,75 49,45 1.225,90 43,70 0

IVAR Opel Zafira 5+2 aut Seats 111,55 101,20 92,00 83,95 75,90 66,70 57,50 55,20 1.366,20 48,30 0

SDMR Opel Insignia 95,45 86,25 78,20 71,30 64,40 56,35 49,45 47,15 1.164,95 41,40 0

SDMD VW Passat TDI 1,6 100,05 89,70 82,80 74,75 67,85 59,80 51,75 49,45 1.223,60 43,70 0

RDMR VW Passat TDI 2,0 103,50 93,15 85,10 77,05 70,15 60,95 52,90 50,60 1.262,70 44,85 0

RDAR VW Passat TDI 2,0 Auto. 108,10 97,75 88,55 80,50 73,60 64,40 55,20 52,90 1.320,20 47,15 0

SWAR VW Passat STW TDI 2,0 Auto. 120,75 110,40 100,05 90,85 82,80 71,30 62,10 59,80 1.483,50 52,90 0

SVMR Opel Vivaro TDI 8+1 Seats 115,00 104,65 94,30 86,25 78,20 67,85 58,65 56,35 1.405,30 50,60 0

Luxury LVMR MB Vito TDI 8+1 Seats 126,50 115,12 103,73 94,88 86,02 74,64 64,52 61,99 1.545,83 55,66 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

Premium Protection* If applicable, Peak period surchage of 5 €/day from 10/07/2016 To 24/08/2016

CDW / THW

PAI

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

MINI

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worlwide

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



SE

Country SWEDEN Product Code IBFRSE Valid from:

Country Code SE to:

Currency SEK Grace Period:

VAT % 25,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented includes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 114 #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 20

21

Days

22

Days

23

Days

24

Days

25

Days

26

Days

1 Month = 

27days.
Extra Day above 1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SPCDW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile EXCESS

Economy ECMR Seat Ibiza 881,25 806,25 737,50 675,00 618,75 568,75 518,75 475,00 475,00 475,00 475,00 475,00 475,00 475,00 9.500,00 337,50 0

CDMR VW Golf 925,00 850,00 781,25 718,75 656,25 600,00 550,00 500,00 500,00 500,00 500,00 500,00 500,00 500,00 10.000,00 356,25 0

CWMR VW Golf Sportscombi 1.001,25 918,75 843,75 775,00 712,50 650,00 593,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 10.875,00 387,50 0

CDAR VW Golf Automat 1.001,25 918,75 843,75 775,00 712,50 650,00 593,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 10.875,00 387,50 0

DDMR Audi A3 1.140,00 1.043,75 956,25 875,00 800,00 731,25 668,75 612,50 612,50 612,50 612,50 612,50 612,50 612,50 12.250,00 437,50 0

DDAR Audi A3 DSG 1.197,50 1.100,00 1.006,25 925,00 850,00 781,25 718,75 656,25 656,25 656,25 656,25 656,25 656,25 656,25 13.125,00 468,75 0

IWMR Skoda Octavia Kombi 1.001,25 918,75 843,75 775,00 712,50 650,00 593,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 543,75 10.875,00 387,50 0

IFMR Skoda Yeti 1.278,75 1.175,00 1.075,00 987,50 906,25 831,25 762,50 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 14.000,00 500,00 0

SFMR VW Tiguan 1.278,75 1.175,00 1.075,00 987,50 906,25 831,25 762,50 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 700,00 14.000,00 500,00 0

SWMD/SWMR VW Passat Sportscombi 1.346,25 1.237,50 1.137,50 1.043,75 956,25 875,00 800,00 731,25 731,25 731,25 731,25 731,25 731,25 731,25 14.625,00 518,75 0

SWAD/SWAR VW Passat Sportscombi Automat 1.431,25 1.312,50 1.206,25 1.106,25 1.012,50 931,25 856,25 787,50 787,50 787,50 787,50 787,50 787,50 787,50 15.750,00 562,50 0

PWMD/PWAR Audi A4 Avant 1.497,50 1.375,00 1.262,50 1.156,25 1.062,50 975,00 893,75 818,75 818,75 818,75 818,75 818,75 818,75 818,75 16.375,00 581,25 0

LVMR VW Caravelle 1.987,50 1.825,00 1.675,00 1.537,50 1.412,50 1.293,75 1.187,50 1.087,50 1.087,50 1.087,50 1.087,50 1.087,50 1.087,50 1.087,50 21.750,00 775,00 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

CDW

THW

SPCDW If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

PAI

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Environmental fee

TOLL Fee

* taxfree amount

Worlwide

TMC ALL INCLUSIVE PACKAGE

Commission to TMC: 15% on base rate 

excluding VAT

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 Minutes

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



SK

Country SLOVAKIA Product Code IBFRSK Valid from:

Country Code SK to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SPCDW SPTHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

EDMR Skoda Fabia 59,45 56,55 53,65 50,75 47,85 44,95 42,05 40,60 870,00 29,00 0 0

EWMR Skoda Fabia Combi 62,35 59,45 56,55 53,65 50,75 47,85 44,95 43,50 913,50 30,45 0 0

Compact CDMR VW Golf, Skoda Rapid 68,15 65,25 62,35 59,45 56,55 53,65 50,75 46,40 957,00 31,90 0 0

IDMR Skoda Octavia, Fiat Tipo 79,75 76,85 73,95 71,05 68,15 65,25 62,35 56,55 1.087,50 36,25 0 0

IWMR Skoda Octavia Combi 82,65 79,75 76,85 73,95 71,05 68,15 65,25 58,00 1.131,00 37,70 0 0

IDAR Skoda Octavia Automatic 85,55 82,65 79,75 76,85 73,95 71,05 68,15 59,45 1.174,50 39,15 0 0

IWAR Skoda Octavia Combi AT 88,45 85,55 82,65 79,75 76,85 73,95 71,05 60,90 1.218,00 40,60 0 0

SDAR VW Passat, Skoda Superb AT 107,30 102,95 98,60 94,25 89,90 85,55 81,20 66,70 1.479,00 49,30 0 0

SWAR VW Passat, Skoda Superb STW, AT 113,10 108,75 104,40 100,05 95,70 91,35 87,00 69,60 1.566,00 52,20 0 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SPCDW, SPTHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

PAI

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



TN

Country TUNISIA Product Code IBFRTN Valid from:

Country Code TN to:

Currency TND Grace Period:

VAT % 18,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 29

1 Month = 

30days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

Mini MDMR HYUNDA GRAND I I10/KIA PICANTO/SEAT MII 86,25 83,95 81,65 79,35 77,05 74,75 72,45 71,30 2.067,70 70,15 750 750

EDMR HYUNDAI I20/SKODA FABIA 97,75 95,45 93,15 90,85 88,55 86,25 83,95 82,80 2.401,20 81,65 750 750

HDMR SEAT IBIZA/KIA RIO/POLO SEDAN/PEUGEOT 301 126,00 124,00 122,00 120,00 118,00 116,00 114,00 113,00 3.164,00 112,00 750 750

Compact CDMR SEAT LEON/GOLF7 164,45 162,15 159,85 157,55 155,25 152,95 150,65 149,50 4.335,50 148,35 1.250 1.250

Intermediate IDMR SEAT TOLEDO/SKODA OCTAVIA BVA 197,80 195,50 193,20 190,90 188,60 186,30 184,00 182,85 5.302,65 181,70 1.250 1.250

Premium PDMR BMW SERIE 3 281,75 279,45 277,15 274,85 272,55 270,25 267,95 266,80 7.737,20 265,65 2.500 2.500

Full Size FVMR TOYOTA AVANZA 159,00 157,00 155,00 153,00 151,00 149,00 147,00 146,00 4.088,00 145,00 1.000 1.000

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SCDW, STHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of 70 from 15/06/2016 To 15/09/2016

PAI

Road Tax All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate

Unlimited Mileage All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

Additional Driver No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

% of basic rental

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



TR

Country TURKEY Product Code IBFRTR Valid from:

Country Code TR to:

Currency EUR Grace Period:

VAT % 18,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 28 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SPCDW SPTHW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess

ECMR Renault Clio HB A/C 1.2 35,54 35,54 32,89 32,89 30,42 30,42 27,37 23,98 575,00 20,59 0 0

ECMD Renault Clio HB A/C 1.5 36,51 36,51 33,75 33,75 31,22 31,22 28,12 28,12 586,50 20,99 0 0

EDMR Renault Clio A/C 1.4 37,43 37,43 34,62 34,62 32,03 32,03 28,81 28,81 609,50 21,79 0 0

EDMD Renault Clio A/C 1.5 43,07 43,07 39,85 39,85 36,86 36,86 33,18 29,04 644,00 23,00 0 0

ECAD Renault Clio A/C Auto 1.5 52,44 52,44 48,53 48,53 44,91 44,91 40,42 35,36 885,50 31,63 0 0

CCMR Fiat Linea A/C 1.4 44,91 44,91 41,52 41,52 38,41 38,41 34,56 30,25 678,50 24,27 0 0

CCMD Fiat Linea A/C 1.3 46,75 46,75 43,24 43,24 40,02 40,02 36,00 31,51 713,00 25,47 0 0

CDMR Ford Focus A/C 1.6 48,65 48,65 45,02 45,02 41,63 41,63 37,49 32,83 862,50 30,82 0 0

CDMD Ford Focus A/C 1.5 52,44 52,44 48,53 48,53 44,91 44,91 40,42 35,36 885,50 31,63 0 0

CDAR Renault Megane A/C Auto. 1.6 71,13 71,13 65,78 65,78 60,84 60,84 54,74 47,90 1.092,50 39,04 0 0

IDMR Renault Fluence A/C 1.6 67,39 67,39 62,33 62,33 57,67 57,67 51,89 45,43 1.035,00 36,97 0 0

IDMD Renault Fluence A/C 1.5 71,13 71,13 65,78 65,78 60,84 60,84 54,74 47,90 1.069,50 38,24 0 0

IDAD Renault Fluence A/C Auto. 1.5 74,87 74,87 69,23 69,23 64,06 64,06 57,62 50,43 1.115,50 39,85 0 0

JDAD Mercedes CLA 180 Auto. 154,68 154,68 143,06 143,06 132,37 132,37 119,08 104,19 1.949,25 69,63 0 0

Standard SVMD Renault Trafic A/C 1.8 150,65 150,65 139,38 139,38 128,92 128,92 116,04 101,55 1.799,75 64,29 0 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge

SPCDW, SPTHW If applicable, Peak period surchage of 4 from 01.07.2016 To 31.08.2016

Road Tax

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

No Premium Protection available

No Medium Protection available

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Compact

Intermediate

fixed amount EUR

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



UK

Country UK Product Code IBFRGB Valid from:

Country Code GB to:

Currency GBP Grace Period:

VAT % 20,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 28 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

MCMR Hyundai i10 1.2/ Peugeot Urban 1.0 49 49 40 40 40 32 32 31 841 30 0

ECMR Vauxhall Corsa 1.2 / VW Polo 1.2 51 51 41 41 41 33 33 32 876 31 0

CCMR VW Golf 1.2 / Vauxhall Astra 1.4 55 55 43 43 43 35 35 34 918 33 0

CDMR VW Golf 1.6 / Vauxhall Astra 1.6 56 56 45 45 45 36 36 35 950 34 0

IDMR Skoda Octavia 1.6 / VW Jetta 1.6 61 61 48 48 48 38 38 37 1.010 36 0

SDMR Vauxhall Insignia 1.8 / VW Passat 2.0 65 65 54 54 54 43 43 41 1.120 40 0

CCAR Vauxhall Astra 1.6 / VW Golf 1.6 Auto 60 60 49 49 49 38 38 37 1.005 36 0

SDAR Vauxhall Insignia 2.0 / VW Passat 2.0 Auto 72 72 62 62 62 47 47 46 1.247 45 0

PDAR Mercedes C Class 91 91 77 77 77 60 60 57 1.569 56 0

CWMR Vauxhall Astra 1.6 / Peugeot 207 1.6 Estate 67 67 58 58 58 45 45 44 1.191 43 0

IWMR Skoda Octavia 1.6 / Toyota Avensis 1.8 Estate 70 70 61 61 61 48 48 46 1.254 45 0

LDAR Mercedes E Class 98 98 83 83 83 64 64 61 1.682 60 0

IVMR Vauxhall Zafira 1.8 / Renault Grand Scenic 1.5 61 61 48 48 48 38 38 37 1.010 36 0

FVMR VW Shuttle / Hyundai i800 88 88 77 77 77 60 60 57 1.581 56 0

PWAR Audi A4 / Mercedes C Class Estate 80 80 69 69 69 54 54 52 1.427 51 0

VPIW Vauxhall Combo / VW Caddy 1.6 52 52 49 49 49 39 39 38 1.039 37 0

VMIW Ford Transit 2.2 / GM Vivaro 2.0 56 56 53 53 53 42 42 41 1.116 40 0

VGHW Ford Transit 2.4 / Iveco Daily 2.3 59 59 56 56 56 44 44 43 1.166 42 0

TMBL  Iveco Daily / LDV Maxus Luton T/L 111 111 104 104 104 78 78 74 2.044 73 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport And Railway Surcharge
Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of from To

SPAI
Road Tax Fuel: Fleet news published price plus £0.65 administration charge per litre for Unleaded Petrol / Diesel
Unlimited Mileage Abortive D&C: £30.00
Additional Driver Out of Hours D&C: £30.00
Delivery and Collection (Business and Home) Young Driver: £14.00 per rental day

Domestic One Way: Cars - £15.00, Vans - £30.00. Applicable to UK mainland only. Northern Ireland one ways not allowed.
Overseas usage: £58.33
Meet and Greet: £35.00
24 hour call out: £60.00 
Sat Nav: £9.17 per rental day with a maximum charge of £91.70 per rental
Lost Key: £116.67
Administration Fee: £27.00
No show fee: £25.00
Excess Processing fee: £30.00
Vehicle changeover fee: £20.83

All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Economy

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Compact

Intermediate

Standard

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



US

Country USA Product Code IBFRUS Valid from:

Country Code US to:

Currency USD Grace Period:

VAT % Various rates Reservation From:

All rates presented includes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

All Stations
1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 27

1 Month = 28 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
CDW

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

ECAR Toyota Yaris 76,23 76,23 69,30 69,30 69,30 57,75 49,50 46,20 1.293,56 46,20 0

CCAR Nissan Versa 2.0 80,91 77,06 70,05 70,05 70,05 58,38 50,04 46,70 1.307,62 46,70 0

ICAR Toyota Corolla 85,10 81,05 73,68 73,68 73,68 61,40 52,63 49,12 1.375,36 49,12 0

SCAR Hyundai Sonata 2.4 89,29 85,04 77,31 77,31 77,31 64,42 55,22 51,54 1.443,10 51,54 0

FCAR Toyota Camry 93,77 89,31 81,19 81,19 81,19 67,66 57,99 54,12 1.515,49 54,12 0

MVAR Kia Sedona 108,95 103,76 94,32 94,32 94,32 78,60 67,37 62,88 1.760,73 62,88 0

IFAR Toyota Rav4 84,38 80,36 73,05 73,05 73,05 60,88 52,18 48,70 1.363,67 48,70 0

SFAR Hyundai Sante Fe 92,69 88,28 80,25 80,25 80,25 66,88 57,32 53,50 1.498,07 53,50 0

STAR W Beetle Convertible 139,82 133,16 121,05 121,05 121,05 100,88 86,47 80,70 2.259,67 80,70 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Tax and Fees Fuel

CDW, No Excess GPS

SLI Underage Fees (21-24, 18 in NYS)

PAI Tolls

Additional Driver RSP

All above taxes, 
All rates are meant 

to be uniquely 

Payment by credit card only

Cars

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

59 minutes

Worldwide

Vans/SUV/Conv

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



UY

Country URUGUAY Product Code IBFRUY Valid from:

Country Code UY to:

Currency USD Grace Period:

VAT % 22,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 29 

days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess

ECMR CHEVROLET SPARK 47 47 38 38 38 37 37 37 880 27 0

EBMR VOLKSWAGEN GOL or similar 49 49 49 49 49 47 47 47 1.000 35 0

Compact CDMR RENAULT LOGAN 54 54 51 51 51 49 49 49 1.022 37 0

IDMR HYUNDAI ACCENT 100 100 55 55 55 54 54 54 1.300 76 0

IVMR SUZUKI ERTIGA 176 176 146 146 146 141 141 141 2.922 134 0

IFMR RENAULT DUSTER 4X2 206 206 188 188 188 182 182 182 3.779 139 0

IQMR NISSAN FRONTIER DOB.CAB. 222 222 212 212 212 206 206 206 4.261 169 0

SDMR CH. VECTRA 137 137 103 103 103 100 100 100 2.070 47 0

SDAR NISAAN VERSA 141 141 141 141 141 137 137 137 2.836 107 0

DCMR BMW 114I 182 182 181 181 181 176 176 176 3.644 104 0

RVAR HYUNDAI SANTA FE 240 240 229 229 229 222 222 222 4.591 157 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of 30 from 15/12/2016 To 28/02/2017

Unlimited Mileage from 15/12/2017 To 28/02/2018

Additional Driver All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worldwide

Economy

Intermediate

Standard

% of basic rental

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL



ZA

Country SOUTH AFRICA Product Code IBFRZA Valid from:

Country Code ZA to:

Currency ZAR Grace Period:

VAT % 14,00% Reservation From:

All rates presented excludes VAT

Duration Bands -> 38 217 219 222 177 230 516 #N/D #N/D #N/D

1 

Day

2 

Days

3 

Days

4 

Days

5 

Days

6 

Days

7 

Days
From 8 to 28

1 Month = 

29days.

Extra Day above 

1 month

Additional

Km./Mile
SCDW STHW

Premium 

Protection *

CAR GROUP  ACRISS CAR EXAMPLE Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Day Per Month Per Day per km/mile Excess Excess Excess

EDMR FORD FIESTA  AMBIENTE 5DR 424 424 408 408 408 408 400 384 10.035 325 0

EDAR VW POLO VIVO  TRENDLINE 658 658 635 635 635 635 622 598 15.611 508 0

Compact CDMR HYUNDAI ACCENT  GL MOTION 591 591 568 568 568 568 557 537 14.013 455 0

IMAR TOYOTA AVANZA SX 906 906 871 871 871 871 853 822 21.523 699 0

PVMR HYUNDAI H1 1.392 1.392 1.340 1.340 1.340 1.340 1.312 1.263 32.946 1.072 0

RDAR AUDI A3  FSI SE S TRONIC 1.209 1.209 1.162 1.162 1.162 1.162 1.139 1.096 28.698 934 0

SDAR TOYOTA COROLLA   QUEST 1.007 1.007 968 968 968 968 949 913 23.915 779 0

SFMR RENAULT DUSTER  DYNAMIQUE 4X2 1.072 1.072 1.032 1.032 1.032 1.032 1.012 974 25.400 826 0

SFAR HYUNDAI TUSCON 1.362 1.362 1.312 1.312 1.312 1.312 1.285 1.237 32.273 1.049 0

PRAD TOYOTA FORTUNER  4X2 1.577 1.577 1.518 1.518 1.518 1.518 1.488 1.432 37.353 1.215 0

Rates include : Rates exclude :

Airport Surcharge

Premium Protection * If applicable, Peak period surchage of n/a from To

PAI

Unlimited Mileage All ACRISS Codes not mentioned will be available at Public rate
Additional Driver All other ancillaries which will be priced as Public rates

*Premium Protection excess zero is only for drivers over 26 years old 

Car examples are not meant to be a commitment on the brand and/or model and are for illustration only.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS FLAT RATES- FULL PACK

ASAP

31st March 2018

29 minutes

Worlwide

Economy

Intermediate

Standard

Select

All above taxes, ancillary & excess charges are subject to change without prior notice, unless specifically stated otherwise. All rates and conditions attached are proprietary and confidential to Europcar.

All rates are meant to be uniquely designed for the product it covers and are by definition not comparable to any other Europcar rates.

EUROPCAR INTERNATIONAL PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL


